&) o) ,
251D QBTIO BNDNIDE

@oniomass Codlu BTHUL_Lgwe
Sri Lanka National Bibliography

1994-2

32 ¢DO® SNS »EIS
Qsred 32 OQuirafl Qudld@
Volume 32 February Issue

ISSN 0253 - 8229

(@) B G HNBDW HeIDWIEE
2 uh vier Geflu preso
QQ THE NATIONAL LIBRARY OF SRI LANKA



08 oo Hdm piomigs
© National Library of Sri Lanka 1994
O@uiimss Crflu prasd 1994

ISSN 0253 - 8229

gmowm | CuefldCLreri / Publisher

8 g0 Hiin guivmocs,
mes. 1764,

g 14, Reped Do,
emoc® 7.

£omOn: 685195, 698847

Remmas Cxfu Freosn
surdh QuLy e, 1764
Bw. 14, #sp5p enf,
@anapioyy - 07.
QgnencBuél: 685195, 698547

National Library of Sri Lanka
P.O. Box 1764,

No. 14, independence Avenue,
Colombo o7.

Sri Lanka.

Telephone: 685195, 698847

SobEm Qumdds « & 24000 (Ed @ISe L)

U@LTEE FEEN: . 240.00 (gurpblemsy Liu)
Annual Subscription: Local Rs. 240.00 (Inciuding postage)
Foreign £15.00/ US $ 24 (including postage)

Text Printed at the Sri Lanka Natlonal Library Services Board



8 coms oz ylomce B8 gmasd od ady cAD § comr By 9O 2208
Gud, § comod ymawd v80d vy M) 3890 Fubo yman Bede c;dys: eded.
dn 980 mICe 6iga6dE § coms thow pdomcs, wus oewd Be OGF 6

JDIAD My POIAD BEE GBISRE CucniB By 6] .

X 9800 sdug pds 0068 § com Yivn ylomecad
2808 Doy AP Yoan

X ¢dod oo 388 gFO qon Dswide 3O6E § coms tdd
udomicco’ Jeddkedd mAod ody cAd yoxad

X 8 com %o ydoviced ymad gowced wm § (oG
SDEnSFCod 20 ymad SEIED CIeadY GHISYS

e, cee m ofE vcdd ymasd vdds 20 Ymaw Sgk  omdyd:
683 930 MDBed adet. b Jod, oOn cuas Ol gmsm, 8508 we 83 Bovedd
a3 s ymaa 90 mNOEeO ¢ed czct. yOTFOC w DS tGDE vEed acws
0088 qped od. ¢386dE veda ymad SEAE cmIdySy OO Gmduy B ¢,

713d6e! 3:693my ydode Duddd el 2 da wedacea tdocdscdas, 0
2a® D¥Gndecus 20 09 wdndds DEGHcISd ey odm c2. Svs  qomcd toclEd
S€coe 96 qidcd '@ ¢ppOfse' pds g3d 6d. %/9FO 2:0/9F0 N ¢zEOEHD
w5y Ova ¢apdfod ¢mcE SEcded &ddh qm.

GO A0 2:0:086d @B et D08 ol pmed Fiped 62 @ddd JE
cdady  “ednms, § coms hdn ydomics, ¢ 14, seud v, cmied 07 ¢
cda amd cep 633 wdnddced oles 803 ciod.



- -

SR .

&SiTe

syR4d.,

F.8,
8a,

A,
o asnd,

ro.@.

e,

log,

AN 4T
opgd,

A OR
w.Q.89.
4.9.

-~ Pedsd

SLoyap

S Gawp

sqa LAl edp
&sr1ds ecap

shtaCse grliuedsiule.
md guisihi d AL ab,

sz dhprt
Qdésﬁ@ |
or daldpdds Aol
}fgmfré ardaagd

or & Qay

védasid

i@ eap

wyly wep
Qurauutiy
opddd cap
oaddCLTan aAdee
daddlie g Qdew
ds8 goaw



PREFACE

The Sri Lanke National Bibliography (SLNB) published by the National
Library of Sri Lanka lists current and forthcoming publications of Sri Lanka.
The National Library uses the following sources for compiling the National

Bibliography.

* DPublications deposited at the National Library of

Sri Lanka under the legal deposit act.

* Voluntary deposit copies received by the National

Library under the ISBN project.

* Information on new publications received from the
publications Division of the National Library and

Sri Lankan publishers.

CCVERAGE

The Bibliography covers materials published in .Sinhala, Tamil and
English. Reprints, audiovisual material, maps, pamphlets and ephemeral. are
not included. Only the first issues of Newspapers and periodicals are listed.

Information on forthcoming publications is given as a separate section.
ARRANGEMENT

Anglo American Cataloguing Rules (AARC 2) 2nd edition is wsed for
cataloguing and the classification is based on the 20th edition of the Dewey
Decimal Classification Scheme. The subject indexing method followed in  the

Classified Section is based on the 'Chain Procedure". Alphabetical index

of Author/ Title/ Series and a Subject Index also given.

Readers are invited to bring to the notice of the National Library any
short comings, errors or details of eligible publications which have not been
included. Please contact : The Director, National Library of Sri Lanka, 1h,

Independence Avenue, Colombo O7.



ABBREVIATIONS

Ad.
Be.
BeDoP.
Chd.
Cl. Bd.
cme.
Comp.
diagr.
ed,

et al,
fascim.
front.
ill.
ISBN
ISBNP
3t
Lb.
mimeo.
No.
Nos.
Pe

Pec.
Pt.
rev.
Rx.
S.l.
Eelle
Sp. Bd.
SPNP
tr.
Ts.

Vol.
we,

Adhesive

Board cover

Book Development Project

Card Board Cover

Cloth binding

centimeters

Compiler

diagram

edited, edition, editor

et alii ~ and others

facsimile

frontispiece

illustration, illustrated, illustrator
International Standard Book Number
Internastional Standard Book Number Project
joint

Leather binding

mimeographed

Number

Numbers

pages

Paper cover

part

revised, revision

Rexine cover

sine loco - no place of publication
sine nomine - no publisher's name
Spiral binding

Scheme to Purchase New Publications
translation, translated, translator
Thread sewn

Volume
Wire stitched
.



88 qud 98Gndeo 20 008 uaindes gud Sws caZd

000 ~ t:thas man

010 ~ 22308

020 ~ wlnme 5&1::0

030 ~ widas cmie RO

040 -

050 ~ e d:8n
059.9148 ~ tonp O m gmw
060 ~ %21 5P

070 ~ udsud neEd

080 ~ ¥ny

089.9148 ~ towec Ony

090 ~ q3 G5 s aBcw wacd cvd

100 ~ g8cac

110 ~ q011380 Searmd
am®, cdgd, ad ddwas
1O O
cae claan O
3623 Sed
a8y axige
(23036 falefS]
&Dzmzcm m cuden ckam
gaa bam z8aac

&Doo\lcnm-bug
COOOOOOO
[N I I A A ]

200 ~ qd

2i0 - tfc')maﬁn 199

220 ~ aaaec

230 -~ gd‘maw 08080

240 - mdumgqc 91 Galoa 6dD 0%da
250 ~ glowd i

260 -~ FSomd 0SS 1 msd Q%O

270 -~ g3da_

280 - pdnad Hmo

290 - cdag w@

294,.3 -

294.5 ~ § qame

297 -~ Qd'c: 0&3c

300 -~ &3y axly

310 -~ we 6¢

320 ~ cgavea Ig1sd

330 ~ g:b8n Jamd

340 - 280

350 ~ Gudys v&s:czm

360 ~ udd ydn, vdhd odd v tudd
370 -~ qOpItBC

380 ~ DY 3?5 wd5cdenc m ydwa cld

390 - ©dd, )

400 ~ mwd

410 - 9 Bawd
420 ~ gogts tmawd
430 - S804 wd
440 ~ pom _thawsd
450 -~ QBIE mwd
460 -~ dode wwed
470 -~ Qmﬂ' massd)
480 ~ @GO WD

490 ~ cD»8 e
491,48 - Gomp waed
494,811 ~ 90 wausd

500 - q20 Sems

510 - adsa -
520 - mmgo @ qagn Oams
530 - Gwon D&ud
540 - dmaa) Send

550 - 1330
560 - camgx) Sexnd
570 - cad o D&

580 - gdma_Sem
590 - 6D Sgsd

600 - s:dess Se1d

610 ~ Gades 1830
620 - @36236583:538

630 - munlla

240 - mmaaﬁag;a s

50 - & 210 3

660 - dfmmm oodGAS; Send
670 - mumam

680 - cdad gdbo Fdoea
690 - Gmilimse

700 - me: Qo

710 - u alg2 5ed

720 - glm %Q?S% adoe

730 - 5 adoo

740 - te:B e 066E BEd

750 - 3 DED

760 - 50 563 96 ©2® o Qgpha
770 « tagds advo

780 - vamna

790 -~ Senlge s Fh

800 - thadons

810 - z@3m@ taBEBa
820 - oot ummua
830 - ddod mmmsca
840 -~ pPow caawmsa

850 ~ Q@E mamano
860 - ths ammm
870 - Qm? uammms

880 ~ @B thBBBS

890 - cOad ww mmnso
891.48 - tim mmmsca
894,811 -~ BIBDS

900 - wowle Samd, 30a O3n m gL

910 ~ womie Bavs m cdada Sdnd
920 - Odmwad

930 - vzdda anmc

940 -~ gcdaca gummcs

950 - Qmmg} gmmxm

954,93 — o guwmw

960 -~ cxgma@; QUURIS

970 - ¢3¢ q193mP QEURIS

980 - &g @93my guvS

990 ~ cemed 6agd emOtdE GEnWS



G coms %o 30 20060 .1, . | 1963 -

omED : § (ovs Yadg gdmmc cdds ddes,
'196;3. - D3, ot 24,

Botsdd . .
oo (1963), cogdtm (1964 - 1993),
on (1994 =)

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493




gr Wik serdsegliid 20ad udidpdeds eagliyl Iy

000 QurgdLwumsad

010 or ddupa’d ulguéd

020 I s déarad

030 sawdsadAus s

040

050 Qungsd sédassd

059.948311 gAd sSédmssd

060 Qurn@dsmuansd

070 udddassap

080 oumgdtssMiydad

090 m&@w@éaddn}aé.gmwyrésd

100 shgesmsddgd

110 duads gds

120 ada 1 grddfAdud

130 e aalued L& DO L TGN

140 AV L. Quddudsndsdsdd

150 e aefud

160 Jmmme Jwd

170 cpdsdud

180 ogndene, gaLdsne, dapdCsu

oo dued :

190 sda CuawidCsw Quddwd

200 swwd

210 Qud Qapmwgr dad

220 Saldwid (@i )

230 didgae vapdCsrlume

240 dpdsa quds,udd Gepdud

250 dfdhsa dodsouyd, svusSpaps
Fo UL

260 dpdsa sys Fapdud

270 dfdisa Csunrww epeny

280 dpdsa Jdfigsed Osdsed

290 dp swvwdsead, uilleéspugibd

294,3 euadsd .

294.5 Qi@swuth

297 Qo d

300 syaddarad

310 QurgIyddadu mib

320 Sofud

330 Qunolud

340 FlL

350 Gung Aoamsd

360 syslransd sruassd

370 saal

380 atdsasd, Osrity, Cundgeods

390 5n£ann¢m,uw25wwéa&&®m

400 owm@

410 owmfulud

420 g&dah

430 Ozt wdQwmfsd

440 dopésEQuwnmfisd

450 Gd3smdu Qurfad

460 &y el Qs

470 wdddawrBsd

480 SACpdasawmfisd

490 Sy Qwrifisd

491,48 Jddsa owny

494.811 sdd owmd

500 gr wadenad

510  aswsd

520 wrasmdfod

530 Quadad

540 goenuadud

550 yddda marib

560 osndpdfuad asrddedfuad
570 eudflwd ddgrad

580 grapdud SGgmad

580 dauddud Sdegmad

600 QgnBdgluldgCurs ddgrabad
610 wogsa SSderad

620 atdrdud

630 dFTud

640 AU mgRud

650 warawdga Craasd

660 Qoerua obdrdud

670 e puddasd

680 dCsL euCuwrs edusddsd
690 GULQL.BSH

700 saasd

710 Guwdasd sesuvawviydses
720 sl dsae

730 danrtdd saw

740 wapspid geutsridsavssd
750 pdudsad, plut S ad

760 godu eaapsdad

770 yastiuLdsegd yastuLdsawyd
780 sEdah

790 QunrysCundéad seasd

800 Gedduid

810 gowvMés ghde gaudduid
820 afide Qaddud

830 Cgltod Qeddud

840 dooés geddud

850 @dsrau godduib

860 dundy, CuridgdCasy QPoddudsd.
870 gusdd Qeuiduid

880 dCrdas Qaddudsd

890 dpaurdll geddubasd
891,48 Jdibasa Qeidud

894.8, dond. euwrlbsd Qo
894,811 gsuid Geosdud

900 Qungiyddud,agary

910 yddwad dowrmepd

920 oungarpidasd shsd, guwoy
FARBE

930 yorge ecadd agurd

940 gComliundd QUM wpemTg

950 8w, & pdypdsl Qumrg ageTy

954,93 Qeidesdd agord

960 gifidasrddd Qurg egengy

970 L gowMdsndd Qung QowrP

980 Qad Howrdsndd Qumy egany

890 codd 3p uadsdd Qurg egem

opsd,


http://5L.fi.I_lfi.55.*

Qatass Csdw gr fulqud Osred 1. gew.1, 1963.-
Osrydby ; Feuassd Csdu sws Csaasd sau,
1963.~ ogsm, . F.4,24,

sradedd o Casunpad,
wrgndsh (1963)

s (1964 -1993)
wrgatgd (1994 - )

ISSN  : 0253-8229
015,5493



http://ff.iS.24

Outline of the Dewey Decimal Classification (20th Mlition)

000 - Generalities 500 - Natural sciences & mathematics
010 - Bibliography 510 ~ Mathematics
020 ~ Library & infomation sciences 520 - Astronomy & allied sciences
030 - Encyclopedias 530 - Physics
040 - 540 -~ Chemistry & allied sciences
050 - General serials & their indexes 550 -~ Farth sciences
060 - General organisations & museology 560 ~ Paleontology
Q70 - News media, joukalism, publishing 570 - Life sciences
080 - General collectians 580 - Botanical sciences
090 - Manuscripts & rare books 590 -~ Zoological sciences
100 - Philosephy & psychology 600 ~ Technology
110 - Metaphysics 610 -~ Medical sciences
120 - FEpistemology, causation humankind 620 - Engineering
130 - Paranormal phenomena 630 - Agriculture
140 - Specific philosophical schools 640 - Home economics & family living
150 - Psychology 650 - Management % auxiliary services
160 - Logic 660 - Chemical engineering
170 -~ Ethics (Moral philosophy) 670 - Manufacturing
180 - Ancient, medieval, Oriental philosophy 680 - Manufacture of products for specific uses
190 ~ Modern Western philosophy 690 - Buildings
200 - Religion 700 - Arts
210 - Natural theology 710 - Civic & landscape art
220 -~ Bible 720 ~ Architecture
230 - Christian theology 730 - Plastic arts & sculpture
240 - Christian moral & devotional theology 740 - Drawing & decorative arts
250 - Christian orders & local church 750 - Painting & paintings
260 - Christian social theology 760 - Graphic arts Printmaking & prints
270 - Christian church history 7?70 - Photography & photographs
280 - Christian denominations & sects 780 « Music
290 - Other & comparative religions 790 - Recreational & performing arts
294.% - Buddhism
294,5 - Hinduism 800 - Literature
297 - Islam 810 - American literature
820 - English literature

300 - Social sciences 830 ~ German literature

s 840 ~ French literature
370 - General stati
320 - pensticar acioree 850 - Italian literature
330 - Economics 860 - Spanish literature
340 - Law 870 ~ latin literature
350 - Public administration 880 - Greek literature
360 - Sociaml services; association 890 - Litefatures ?f other languages
370 - Bducation 891.48 - sinhala literature
380 - Commerce, communications, transport 894.811 - Tamil literature
390 ~ Customs, etiquette, folklore 900 - Geography & history
400 - Language 9490 ~ Geography & travel
410 - Linguistics 920 - Biography, genealogy, insignia
420 - English gzg - gistor{ ﬁf :ncien; ;ﬁ;ld
430 « Ger - General history o ope
LLO . Fre:z; 950 - General history of Asia
450 - Ttali 954,93 - Sri lanka
460 - Spanisn 960 - General history of Africa
470 -~ Latin 970 - General history of North America
480 - Greek 980 - General history of South America

990 - General history of other parts of world

490 - Other languages
491.48 -~ Sinhala
494,811 - Tamil



Sri Lanka National Bibliography Vol. 1, No.1 1963 -

Colombo ¢ Sri Lanka National Library Services Board,
19630 -V, H 24 Clhie

Frequency varies:

Monthly (1963), quarterly (1964 - 1993),
Monthly (1994 =)

ISSN 0253-8229

015.5493




8 _com  than B0 231080

Jdvas qoac

0 0 0 wshas md 070 Fssn, ’Scda‘ml yads Sadus,
yosun Be P
0 50 o 939 pmna 070.17 - 98 v
059 oad 070 170202 ~ adcuvsd
- cDa3 wwes
. eor)axm /Bw cdsd qo/ &m. -

Yam quon _ 1993 gc - 2 dam» AsWD FaIB2A ,

[ov.6m.] & Savs Sgodl gmw, !993. - 8, [?)IN 1 /,63

ogmd: Se emeardcd ( - ) e;az-sam- 3e cmaudcd (248070)

955-597-145-5

dealan oo, |, B4 1 =

el300ensed :+ deades, /T 99337. - 200 g
o, 8 : 8y ; owd 43.
uymd: Sz, 5.00 { =)

205 - 5d8eis 0:30 pmas

d &ad ua&o : 1993 adad n?mo. -
gua 6O, I, 1993 camORs - &8"“’ ) I 93@5“_’%89[3.‘3”
cldziuc %gdnca dim) . 3621 3 . . H
0.333&37 o por-an:  om3od (247952)
u8od: . 7.00 ( - )
2 4 0 widbSsmse w pcoite 620 0do
363:909233. I, :3993 ‘geg d caaa
H "mcas qs m a: 248 - cuidoen
mg 435993. - 8. og 248.4 - gdag?am e&aaa
spod:  G. 5.00 ( - ) edgaacgﬂéqo'/ 2cd. 3. 539 858 ;

v308o3a Gl dzﬁeq&: aua. -
cdomd : _cdowa wo
993, — 8. 180 : S@ ; oud 22.

. l [ ] -
adgmsgoa : '"gua!' ngﬁ?agggé’,‘,a‘“f d-cdd: Se cquﬂca (2.5.8.0¢.0.)

8, 12 : 8p ;008 43.

oBmd: . 7.00 ( -
2 9 0 cbad g00
86 m, |, 5. |, 1993 wdoed - 291 - ge2dds ol
630030 2 qeza 1oed (ggm) 291.1 - @098 _yd:dan
1993, — 8. 7 : ; 43, 291,178 - o8 vy vdy ¢80 pda
vimd: S 7.00 ( - ) 291.,1787 - tansdad tsddQm

291,17873 - gd0s wm tda

$c2D, 0. 83

2 m%a' :: e,dc:ixsm? @3, 83vse 2Bedd
J8a. — cvadunede ; B e
(ggw), 1993, — 8. /NIT/,50 ;

var-cdlm: . 60.00 (247953)



294 - @B20ax @00
294,3 - 3&%wd
294,305 - D:8n ymax

aw0 : B comcd 834638 yod cadd
R m le dol, 1994 820:3 16 -
Goed ¢ bl gx)azia oy 500,

. e
1994, —~ 8, 20 ; oud 28.
uddoss.,

agmd: 6. 7.00 (247918)

650dn_ coms GRIED em wlcleas : mBopsd
OB todt ©dd; s/ todnces
c2088 Japds B85, — Gmea
650ds coms Gd0 O u@c 20
1993, — 8. 120 : Jp ; oud 28.
@86 G8a ¢zgel§o-
ad-Gal: O¢ cmerdad (248111)

294,307 - glvawsns, sScleds
) 9

ctiOsroms 88, GuIsded
ggﬁ vOG6e3 Qc&ﬁ GBG6a Oatncd
600 / GLasdad GUS o5
m3 J68. — 66O 3 53084

m&)z—nm Se cmedcd (248255)

294.308 ~ Ooy

dmm, &3368%
505 : &0 vud nde g & /
aassdn, Cethy 068, ~ dwded :
aced 8303, (Qgeu), 1993, —
8. /XX/,189 7 ats 21,
m&z-—cain' S 110.00
955~-956! 1 =0~3

(R474186)

294.309 - k) gBwtss m todviRe

2300 w@dm sods ggw / taldndeo
.8. 8¢gdn, 63 aRocd ow
cégeéosdgm& caca,%u G5, — Gmea :
140 209 cO3qD,
BORVLT 222 " B

19930 — e
cud 21,

2300 wonldm Yoo cagcazs 6280
20un GEudncoigd ymIesd vdne

DO oYX ,
ad-GAlo: Se cmepdcd (247992)

wouddm dion mdm ag : wd

BERWG., — Dused : YiBn gD

gwuw, 1993, — 8. 1V,66 :
3 cea 28,

@38 G5 cend queede.

od-caln: O emedad

©3

(248073)

(2)

294.34 - O30s vy dF8Ec03

cgeed twad 8o / wimaas 3.4:8.68.
codacnid 063, — RSB ¢
wdomres Jadaco (Qadw), 1994, —

8. 12 3 cud 19,
s-on: Oe Gmezded (248087)

294.3435 - gt dOm. qcdacomd

¢eOpcemD) BedB0n6w® Jmd DEea) /
wolnsen cmclls ReS Jocm &3
863, -)- G ,magc‘p]g 628 gA08d
23 9
é?g[v ,24 Szl.

da-oo:  O¢ cm (248104)

294.3435 - gz S0m. MEmde
vduade 53, dn850sd

g0 §qzcsez§ a8 e as /
aﬁmégasd cdmaga!c 80 zs?.c -

GIIER uaui)baa (ggdxs)
1991, ~ 8. 0 ; ool 21,
8r-G¥n ¢ dz. 35 00 (248086)

294.3443 - widms, .Odemdn v yds
303 § ¢ufid o8 vl vw A0 gd
;j . D. 2537 od 4O ¢Ot)m s D¢

9

3 emOBABAE 7 - )

S Yo 3 Om sasa uty Bomd
300003 / udvicas nESGme SoBG
853 068, — /for.cm./ : 3§ cddcein
306% 500 6m83e , 1993. -
8. 44 ; cud 22,
p-om:  O¢ cmerded (248088)

294,3444 - 6130 uviOdo

5000 Aedst / vovems 28si6D. ¢dcdon
] gga. — dzgde : ¢ 036629

eesd 13,
Bd-Galy: GMmOGE (248007)

294.36 -~ q303n 2560) m w000
294,361 -~ sdyd

06z v vdad vy yocalduds . —

o360 : wdcdiss sy ctids,
1993, — 8. 52 ; oud 21,
zsc’z)z-um Be camdo (248257)



294.5 ~ 345 quod
294.,5516 - dodd pdsd

gOactnd. Qdth, ©.d. _
25306 &8s / u.8. udactns g
363, — omed : cued 9ze Stwa
wddd, [993, — 8. X[,82 : _
g ;3 6wd 22. — (SY¥ed Jso Fomo
wodls ymad ;3 qov 95)
Bz-GAB:  Gz. 52,00 (248028)

297 ~ ode® 080

M350 | / vivigms 98.4.03, 233
5. = 3G : 06 quddas wends,
/T%94?]. - 8. /7,40 ;
6o 21.
odz~Galm:

8e cmepded (248282)

R97.197 - s 083 atlp

u ~ g

%e’ar‘?? Brother that's the way it wag/
&8n cwiycd 6dva / 4 w3ud
068, — omed : gl 6dda
odac, 1993, — 8. 11,20 ;

eud 21.
8e omedcd (248031)

B=Galm ¢

300 odd ey

301 - odx cBas
301.5 - D80 gmad

s togus : 1080 288680 Sedoetdnd
g9cde sewe / wtindes guedded
adgcon od on 90.8.8. Jeddda

3. _— womdde : § dudBlays
Jd0 Sewaypa, 1993, — 8. 172 :
, 3 guo 21,
Qg Coed & Fiyeds.

5d-Gdln: Oe cmedcd (248254)

3 20 c2aseas

320,85 ~ ved vrd g0
320.85079 - ndw, zdud, ase yos

ved ved gusn ydEdcd ©dc0ens w
1992 d8ucd ved BIE QBB
miSowda acoed ww &v Onwls
gppoelles O adwed anI®
gg:ca&imacs. d— Gmeg : ddcéam
n0gy oY% ves FCrm s ,

5-cdln: S cmeded (248041)

(3)

330 ¢58 Sexd

334 - vQumd

oQod w30 cguilncdigd
- 6Qomd geacd Fo:ddn O 80wy ¢
1994, — 6med : ofumd wddla
cevlnctdnd, 19%4. —
8. /IV/,19 3 owd zné

od~-en:  de omedc (248003)

334,026 ~ Opddd, vad

Yabn Swhs ©med 1972 qom 5 &%
g%cmd ods van. — omigd @

8/0 § comcd unysdd wm do oxcen
uQuss 6ds ws gfmao, /1994%/. —
s, 48 ; cwe 21,
od~-Gle: O emezdcd (247993)
334.22 - &0 ¢y
62330 odan % veny : &wdd wdGd
(1983 ~1993), — Agmsad :
6/6 cigPnds win vdss,
1993, — B8, 28 : 8p_toud 26.
sdi-cdln: O¢ cmenicd (248091)

3.5 0 &t wdoicac

35| - Omd ¢afQed wlvacEs
351.823 - ddwmdn ©dud ®m 3Cm
58dn

351,82306 — oS0
8 comr BOx0e8n wOud Acadsd w Sews
Qa8

L3
880 D:Bwd 1990, — 6mEd :
§_com Sdumdn 6dud Acady ve Javs
¢O8s, /199427, — 8. 65 3
gud 27, e
tone, 650¢ vu gegw

pA-cd:  Be cmerdcd (248212)

352 -~ ved vieas
352,12 ~ ¢o O

O 266 . GHIEH
gqo D oddds -~ 1994 ¢ 1993
el ou 23 O3 ga vididedn
Sode Om wms ddOGBE qdwa OS8O
tems G0, — GmEd 3 Gmaed O» 2600

o, 1994, — 8. /IV/,160 3
cnd 28.
S-odln:  8e omeded (248049)



O 206 twid. GmIER
qo O oddds 6nQud ~ 1994, —
omed 1 emed Oy 208 vwd,
1994, — &, /il/,158 ; cud 28.
ad-calo:  S¢ cmqﬁc@ (248047)

3 60 ol pda, udd o vy el

363 -~ GDad o GtDs
363.8 - g LSO
363.883 ~ qamdS tnmd
363.88306 - da

B oy tidn 08 5068 Osand S8ACS
aaém 80 : 1990. — Gmed :
§ Coma Biin 08 3060 Msswis
oo, /19942/. — 8. /N/73;
gud 25,
Bove, cede vo @B
a-Galn: S¢ c@edcd (248041)

370 egwas.

371 ~ vand OB » DRI
371.122 ~ g Bogd. 8002

BB qumtm FISBDS
pigndd EéDdscd palgmds m anvd
o0, ~— ONded : dmn qec}zswzs
Od@m, l9920 — U. 28 H
% oud 28,
208 @dy gD caoeacar)
B-do 55 cmegdcd (248079)

¥. J. 630 -

dabo R AT P B
218583 gowald ~ w08 gadn. —
Buwded : dsom FAsRsD Facoag ,
1992, — 8. 40 : 83 ; cuwo 28.
218080 @l ¢Mswa 30eD .
dd~om: O Gcm&dcd (248080)

g.8. 630 -

daam G52 Fasnns
gdum g&g 3068 30. — Ouswd 3
2ol D G, 1992, —
[g /,28 ; cud 28.
a&am @dz 5 KD u:oéacar)
bi~on: S cmended (248076)

‘@.8. 793.307 -~

LIYTY SJsoB grsnns
oy ESd6d. — Ouded : dazsm
gmwa qusoma, 1992, — 8. 39 :
g, ; oud 28.
s @S ¢Ouwd 000,
dd-on:  O€ cmemcd (248074)

¢.8. 780 -

ti8o Jwwd qusang
080 Seao owA0G0 zd. —~ dusHd :
:Soum Qe gooad, 1992, —
8., 44 : Oy 5 oud 28.
tode @6 ¢wavn :0ed.
oAi-t5: Og Gomedcd (248075)

g.0., 780.77 -

3712 - cm;é oedmnden

@6ctns, 8. 56383
ua&Om @SDSon m dead Seudud ddur
800 ... : vwsd nedamcts vdvea
wosn cmdyst /. 5. J6dB8 gwotnd
§aa. — aedgemt) : 20 908
geenco (st), 1993, ~
B. XIv,198 ; cuo 2.
miﬂz-c:%w' 6. 125.00 (248253)
ISEN 955-95549-0-5

371 .8 - Gescal
371.805 -~ 9:3p ymeaw

vwd add ¢ aaéazs oG 1993 /
totdndts O. qd, adml. —
ContBs ¢ pCasds O Sw
cmcw, 1993, — 8. 70 ;
G

G096 evc xpcdo.
pd~calm gg cmadcd (248092)

372 ~ 3080 ¢swsac
372.19 - Swvo s
372.19076 ~ pdcaldad

odgEs Gusdd Yoysd: Sage vind 9
Bessahs Yasas eBGED vdamag%csd
g0 B0 v&d e 6aa 3,
Q&m ude Begdr / wlweas

t‘)d. Guacd uw puda Goacd
5&2». - 3 ﬂ : ofges Qgthce

“©

Y, 1994, —~ &8, 232 ;
eugd’gsz ’

sd-cAlm: . 80.00 (248217)

vad wzsdé) dode 1994 : dage_uvwd
" @epdhd uBmsam o Dud Gesdds
tfewe andw m 886 / 808
OFgeuld sue 6: 865. ~ Oucwd :
und JEIaD, l994.,-—- 8. 260 ;
cud 24.
‘Bdr-cAlm: &, 65.00 (247980)

372.2] - cvd vwyd

cud swd SBdsded 880 pewes : 1993
1207 8» ©5.D. 4.30 0 0D& Swweds. —
cose® 1 cped Qu 260 nstss
1993, — 8, 24 : 99 3 27,

sA-cdlm:  Se - N B (248045)



372.357 - vdud Sexsd

8866 ¢dson 8y cma : 6 duS. —
sdayda : oddedd ved ¢sisn
caudncddgd, 1993, ~
8. VII,187 : 85 ; ou8 22.

od-caln: Se cmedcd {248056)

v8u8 ¢dson By ema ¢ 7 dwd
| - D60, — odays : vAcHD ved
gmIsn 6evdncSAgd, 1993, —
. Vil,167 : Sy ; eud 22.

aaz-cdin: Sg emeyded (248055)

Se0S, GO8 o an
3 dud vdude / 3O ceds B85, ~
Goed : ©doddla (Bedu),
1994, — 8. V17,85 ; oud 22.
pd~cdle:  &.50.00 (248085)

372.4 - Badd
372.412 ~ 8398 co:d

R3S Samed) -
ude Acdms ¢ (ed od%) / agmd
add 085, — GIE@BodD. :. 6odd
gud we, 1994, ~ 8. /I/,22

83 ;3 6vd 20. . .
2,3,4, dus_&odad ¢8cdn H5s88
gl ot mbaasd .

D@rﬂﬁﬁﬂ: db 250 0 (¢og-goqoat)

ISBN 955-95573-2-~7
¢¢80 689‘00483 -

372.6 = wwwd M LIBOBS

qadn 3886 / wlwzas 88cs goidy
365, — OwS : ydme Hmeca,
1993, — 8. 27 : 33 ; eud 27.
od-cAle:  cmBegd : (247999)

377 - vatnd v ¢200
377.943 - 83603

"enef : Senscats 83603 20 woredstss
D 860 58d6ed vedn vdd newad /
wdnddu Aicalacd Sdacda 83 ww
98306 ofdcda 85, ~ vamed :
Banscws 8860w, 1994, — 3. /487 ;

Guo 22.
mr-cAln:  Se omegdcd (248089)

380 08 Sens, vdBcOens m
goua Gids

384 - JaC m'&cgmncdﬂa
384.54 ~ @dd Dge ydide
384.5405 - 985 ymws
o5 Dt : @OF 858 wwsd 1993
30 magos  — -
Gmed : § coms @0F Bed oxidd,
1993, — 8. 64 : 83 ; oud 28.

G088 v cede (84 qmeds.
sd-on: O¢ quzdcs (247880)

500 @2 Dans

SgeBen, Fwdn
Wl Gug Das) : 20 Seuddn
8dvas / agds Opdden OBa. —
oc?Ode : dwdy ymam, 1993, ~—
8. 58 ; euf 22.
deusaddn odg 200 8 vo Jesdds
8302 pdcd coOamo.
ﬁaz-—G&)mt dl. 45.00 (¢.g.g.¢.0.)
ISBN 955-9231~03-0

59 0 ofd S

591 - g0 Sepsd
591,076 ~ ydealdnd

@ed80n, 330
o) en®d @ ydeatdad wgns /
) S O68. — Gmed :
gléo . du, 1993' —

8., /X11/,88 : 83 ; eud 21

BA-GAM:  Cg. 62.50 " (247831)

6 00 omudny Dass

6 | 0 codes Besd

610.5 - 03p yowam

8206 : owa ¢setsBn twcd 1994

dm’):g mcaudad-, 8 (' |
ode ¢ ¢0dgws Qadecy  (Qgvn
1994, — 8. 20 3 o8 gg%)

o-on: O GmEdcd (247833)



(6)

613 -~ Gt .
613.0432 - £ cuadse

0] %cd! QQ: s ugzﬁ wam uod

3 geoe g O veah on .

g3cn vy 03,00, cm. ncé‘ 6B, -
%z.cm : 0050 ved ctsan
geudng: 25@6, 1993. —

8. [iv/,20 : 8g_; oud 28.
towe, 6ade vo @@t&

pA-Gd: B¢ omepicd (248033)

6 30 zawndo

LR ¢Ozsnca Fa3 DDA
DiEndd @oiduIcd BBsmde g
owwd efro. — Qused : daam
Msxsa gasvas, 1992, — &, 28
;s oud 28. :
2inS0 @Sy @B caoeacaa
S~00 ¢ ée Gemedcd

¢cao‘ 37‘-'22 -

(248079)

tSson SFQwa Fl0d90
0ind380 9ouad - QuFDO E::dn. —
Suded dgan qsvsa Fxsvag,
1992, — 8. 40 : 3y ; ewd 28.
a0 c@dgtpc)nwa 8300c0

ad-on: OS¢ cm&dcd (248080)
¢ oao 37! . '22 -

cm@@g:dﬁﬁ ‘ G :
DB ama oddds : 10 - |1 dod

20 Jucs 38cdaa / 306 cuwode:sdd
388, — odgD : 296:3 mm,
1993, - U. 16

cud 22.

a-cln: Be cmedcd

(2-5.8. .0
ISBN 955-921 3--00-8 )

630.76 - pdealdad

Hedgpn, admBed
pignddo &G@M&d "tsQsan Gueo /

20m;eed 888, — :
gk G Gaons (30w3) Jesarf. -
8. 68 ; oud 21

oar-cale: Gz. 40.00 (2.5.8.0.0,)

634 — Damseos, d¢ w On Sevsd
634.9 ~ D» Beuad
534 905 ~ 0:8p ymacH

§_comcd D» vBvd wO80sc Oa teyd
gﬂa&a gt ¢ o |, 1993 ;
6m0R8 -

wodsdds 6ddve SidgIsoD

863, — adadgde : O wlud

en0 madasgd, 1993, — 8. 11z

Sxdades 3 ood 29. .
s-nn:  Se cmendod (2482388

639 - D3 _m YeY wdy
639.2 ~ ae)d PYS TSIt 1)
639.20202 - ¢dcuved

Svocda, Gd J.03,
ggg nr?@é(:zﬁcum/cﬂ&'bd.
B35, — cme® : 006 m
ged u@uzﬂ FoBPRs , 1991, —
8. /1v/,85 : Op ; cud 14, —
(3dos qzﬁsuau s qom "
t-cdn: S quzﬁsﬁ (248064)

6 4 0 oaw Jend

641.5 - yo adyo

688un : Sv Aad, — GmEd ': .
v gmm,s 19942/, — 8. 18 3

8 ; owd 27, A ,
da-p:  Gaded (248103)

6 50 wedanck ctld

658 ~ neaamém

Daend_gdsas 5cdas / modaddxs
8.3, quodda 868, -
amdmé dwn OB QTS ,
g%o; o3 28- ~ (e 8y Qe
)
naz-eaiz» : 8¢ cmeaded (248071}
ISBN 955-—597-—093-—9

6 70 Sl

678 - yoradd &d
678,62 — dDxntn Gl

s 8.3.68,
doxnds 6% / 5.8.68. u-.m 5529. -
GmEd 2 _rows d@maﬁm vdod
Jdeads m Dews ¢lgida g [994"]. -
8. /VI/.39 ; 6o 2
(Bews giwwa coe

sdi-cdlm:  Se qupﬂeﬁ (248205)



(7)

7 0 0 aeadys

7 2 0 oy 380w Glvs

720,95 - qitiod. G eomd.

"~

Gmedo Daly Sess wdy / &y
8. — dadss cOk3O aad&m
53, — 3edemd : o,
1993, = . IvI,73 ; o8 22.
Oi-caln: Sg cmeapdcd (247864)
ISBEN 955-95624-0-—

7 8 0 todsc

it JRJA FISTHARS
woin Do, — emcme : b
gy qwuw, Q2. —
8. 39 : S 3 28.
odo @z glsan mo@:coe
bd~on: O¢ Gmegdcd

g.8. 371.122 -

(248074)

780.77 ~ Scde omdSe® po

B ST GusoBg
olo Seso guAded po. —
Ouded oo gssa ¢unas,
1992, — 8. 44 : 8y ; cud 28.
oo @& ¢Osn LIOBED
bdi-dn: O cmepicd (248075)

¢.8. 371.122 -

782 - 406 _wolns
782.42 - oo

Emmon , 5l 5
)
Sﬁ?. ¢§aa amc / Qvde Ogma;gc

gzi:
§ 9940 —-— Uo 80 H
a .
g&z-c&)&n: e cmezdcd (248039)

ISBN 955-95619-0-~1]

Sgdodsd,
g ma 66 8 / a Z} azécé
63, — GBS . o, /19942
8. 64 ;3 cud |
ddr-caAln: Se caaqzdcﬁ (247829)

79 0 Bosles wm 30

791.437 - 86 =0m
791.43705 - D:8n ymow

o0 m. |, o,
Gmed : G com 5968 o3 D,
199427, — 8. 43 : 89 3

cud 28,
38 mucdd 8 (8ed qacd od qeza

ad=GA¥w: . 20.00 (248035)
791.45 ~ Gdida
§ G603 : gdonide Yam cumde

so 3056 0dd 500 &I

weddnden udodeaded gads 68

888, — cdode : 3 coms qdany

g 3 udds, 1994, — 8. /26/ ;

R2.
naz-oé)!u: 3e cmedcd (248105)

792 = Commxs o 2301

UdC"QdZ' Mgﬁg
s080:, oy 550w 3 205 _Jgud m
Srsdaiia comdoaldw / 0As83
sdGogst 368. — atds : 63¢%
pmee, 1993, — o, 192 3
sud 19.
8e cmepdcd

Ode—-6dk 2 (9.t5.0.822)

793 - @wdd §0: m Jcalara
793.3 - a8aae

doma TOBIVE GV
a8 5% (.)mzdgs o 3@, — Owded :
dmn A qacum 1992,
8, /11/,28 ; cud 28.
alna @b §Omtm uad)escai)
L ISTES 11 omeded

¥.8. 371.122 -

(248076)

800 tdmwe

8.9 0 GOnd tows LIBIS

891.2 - txlmin
891 .21 - wvex

pova oone : oda ole wdda 0:0d
cuws / ulmeas dcdomd eads
6Gdcpa 33 DBa. — FEBGMmO
03 coed oded, 1994, ~
8. /1v/.28 3 oud 22. ~ (wi6@
&3d; néda ol Guie)
a-cAlw:  Sz. 32.00 (248054) -



(8)

dsaumds o Heokedws / tduwezo
Aedomd) giade ceOcgs #8 JoH. —
Gl caa a! Gt vG0d
994. —'8. /iv/,36 ; oud 22. —
(068 ¢pds; adda otd Gte)
a-cdlm:  Sp. 36.00 (248053)

891.37 ~ vs3 wadone

dm)am 9acdn Ovans : ¥ORSyodds
O 0%06tnddn Dodm / 500IgHs
62585 dacdn B85, — Goeed :
©80ad80n, 1993, — 8, V,120 ;
o3 21.
5ol 3 6t 60.00 (248083)
ISBN 955-570-~040-0 -

891.4 - zo» @38 wobano
891,48 -~ toue
€891.481 ~ £ vex
8&56&3!6 aduide

So 8 vdds / adude Sdocnid

B, - nqeﬁ (<] m el oblor)

1993, — B B4 ' By 1 oud 7.

na;-eaim' ‘6aa Gé (248001)

891.4817 ~ vas. §.0. 1940 -

q8Stw, 333 sesiws
t.s&aa} u 8256(5 da / ¢8z§ 2538h

g9t a. -6 . 60Gd,
1993, - &. Al ;
oud 21,

O-cdln: g saaqasa (9.0.,0.827)
ISBN 955-20~1024-1

082085 : qom 02 1994 Spucd gac
a8 6D / ©Boezc nga.qz
8@, — adu@mdae H

gg%oj J994. =

B-nm e Eg Gaaq;deﬁ (R48065)

80:331»525 2] c.es(}:.d).
GOeOzE ¢ Oee. 6L,
dedentd 8&%. ~ 20308 : @
an’: 28&ds (Jasw ), 1993, —
B ,95 ; owd 21,
alaz—G(QSD: 61- 50000 (Q.”oao)
ISBN 955-95377=1~7

891.482 - 20

8@@:’)6 £3cun
#8ctn 86@063(5 ;0L 6 & / 88etha
890cds Ota ; tednddw 43¢ ¢:8uddn
S65. — cmied _: . cmbaed,
1993, — 8. /Vitl/,357 ;
gl 21.
d-calo:  Se omedcd (9.9.0.825)
18BN 955-20-1065.9g

891.482022 ~ @0 858 2e0n

a9cedad, 6086 4 8e y
Qusm wolne [=¥] a)nozs ¢On¥
o8 ¢®60t5m<5 (5?8 685, — Gwd :

6 yoetm, 1993, — 8. [v 16 3
cud 22.

OWde-clm: &z, 65.00 (9.5.0.)
ISBN 955-584-090-3

891,483 - 0. a0ns

qed’z»t3a cddndS 923ms
aga‘fg / cdOnE ag&sa ¢35t
BB, —~ goomd @ ¢Gm5m ggsfnca

gm), 1993, — 8. 10

m&);—eaim' St 50.00 (2479%4)
ISBN 955-95629~-0~8

5398310, d08dess
;%6660 o2 GmdE / dOGtﬁcm
530390 868, — cmaed :
g cmded, 1993, — 8, 222 :
Guo 18,
?;);-sa;m 6. 70.00 (#.5.8..D.)
SBN 955-20~0607~7

cpstigddy, SuBd
cdve / Bs63 cmﬁ ody 968, —
wde : dodo gzﬁOﬁd ( m) ,
'993. —— 25. “i H 22-
2d-cdln: Se c?»ax:z:ic (9.08.0.)
ISBN 955-95368-2~6

zmdda,, ®GctIa
yeoted aedl : cudd 20000 /
wwcts, od0e OuS. — dms_:
Bwy yosaw, 1994. — 8. NIJ,106 3
5 § oud 18,
a-cale: Sz, 45.00 (9e.v.D.)
ISBN 955~95497-5~8

Agtss, 39¢
méccﬁ m§ s mama / 28@
GRS 2». — zéc B8k 3 ctun
sanGod, 1993, — 8, I
ga s Gwé 18. — (ead@ wiad
adcws g 2)

maz-—GdHD)' G, 50.00 (248283)
ISBN 955-550~} 157

d8maen, ¢cu3
AR:6GGERGO DBmd / @caide
SBmoen g, — Goed ; dd. Gwded,
1993, — 8. 100 3 oud 22.
-cdis;  S. 60. OO (9.6.0.824)
ISBEN 955-20~-1014-5



(9)

8a:
6u6adcdn, vocmt wod QB:(S Eﬁca.u. BuBE

L / doemt cucadsda 885, — o no
?33‘53? . °‘”®°§‘3$ oo éw' 059200 , Stm aaaaomeagcﬁ.ué cccgd,'eggti 1ot Ted
o - T, s GG 8 . i ’
pd-oifa: . 116.00 : (246552) 1983, — 8- /IW/,12 : 8 3
ISEN =551-042-3 pii-cAln: G 24,50 (247832)

ISBN 955-21-0666~-4
€891.483 ~ £& paR0

qo6 Scmbd mgm’g, 308 s -
oz Aclm : (& pd) / Somd Sga coxw / 393 wdv wyndy Su8. —
%6 068, — GaisE ,-gmge : Bedd ZEiz em./ : & mge, 1994, ~
cwd ue, f994. - 8. /li/,22 : 8. A2/ 7: 3 ; owd 24.
8y 3 sud 2 adi-Galm: &, 20.00 (2.95.8.m.D.)
2,3,4 96 ‘gdu)m q’uc&s PO ISBN 955-95504-0-3
Gcwd ot o
D-GAI:  Sg. 2 OO (¢.3:9.2.0.)
ISBN 955-95573-2-7 895 - MmGEaNS m ¢HBRE6 ¢iBoBD ahon
¢.9. 372.412 - 895.6 -~ tvd wmona
895,63 ~ padd
‘ﬁ/}whog d of Planet S /
&swds, Ndedicd cuadcd e Legend of Planet Surprise/
Qq’, & / Didedicd_cuasd soids Sud o0 cond / 082, 848 863
dud. — acdemt) : Gowks Sns “895“"5 8ad8 Lo 8u3.
gondolo (9gda), 1992, — , ?Q ac8 § & 5] (Qs‘gﬁ), 1993, —
8. 16 : s oud 25. 8. v/ 27 Q .
?gé&-c&)h». G. 28.00  (¢.5.9.%4.9.) . z; gccj,z; awu?w A ;oggw f’eémm gdded
955-95491-1-1 O acot o & oteD '(mdmécd .
Oacmdwn)aa D1 Gaon®d Goue v308nzad
sdi-cln: Be cmeudcd (247991)
& 86, 9.3.94. gada Tom 955-95430-1-6
¢3ncd spd / 8.d.9¢. qOG:n q_.
630s 868, — ool q
%zagmé%'m%.,— s '2 : %9 ; S 9 0 0 woude Semd 303 O8n o gdusess
5Q;-6Alw: . 25,00 (2.5.8.0.8)
ISBN 955-9008-36~6 9 2 0 O3muven
922 ~ 09D 0BG
& 830, g 533 922,943 - cdwddcal. Howd
8 6:62:’03» / 9&‘3 cs(zzr)a 3. - QUnoIg ezq@cd B ;gg ga 8
3.6,/ ; 2 z»ca n s G
ggﬁm) lggB'ifc - G. 3 : 5 . 53 um¢que e
BO-Gdle: Gr. 20.00  (2.8.8.0.0.) :gwowélggg: ~ & % : qGa
ISBN 955-9{62-01-2 & 22_
sd-bn: OS¢ cmeudcd (248027)
o8BGS, wdots
cmﬂ: €33 do = /, wacdd Ba6H
968, — @S : ydm gmas, 1393, — Gshs vddn cvades B33 § 9:8d0S
g; 0'2;5 : (gg 86&53 25, — (gBm ggomcm&a add g 0 3D dD:3dg
) 3 D cuddn®
sdr-cdtn: oo cé (248002) mm.w_m oz, czsn 7“5 u.b 8.
ISBN 955-95497-3~1 1994" . -
' XXX 1X,295 3 ool 21.
Q&z-—G&)B@' S 15.00 (248058)

ddgdcd, uad
vz&.sa : 1992 pgede mdos cded

& ¢360ud adeds doguess DE
45¢ 92dg9eqd Jta. — Aduddde ¢
ado ne @ems, 1994, — 8. 10 ¢
g ; oud 25. )
5=cAlm:  Sr. 25.00 (2:8.9:%0e
ISBN 955-95541-2-2

Y122 3 2 2]



o8m, @Fd 210 ®s gdd S TARSHDD

ayon Sud 372.6
qdo80, o¥3xtE Sadm. sdn

qzmd E.qzd R
oad 062 : 08D tegea 1993

‘quacds, 8.99.08.¢:8.8. (wd.). dedn
t‘)nw:é - ARLIAT. ] gs§m

891.483

3360m ¥8, &3med (udkn.). dedn
F0u0 LD —

adStan, ¢33 nevw. OGS B0gOSed
do 891.4817

eddednd, &dd. guus wdno :
08 S&E m0n ¢0d 891.482022

2c Do 6lago - 1994 : 1993 catdal
Ov 23 Oin _&a 5idcda Jode s
om dddc82  gdwsad D60 wems AEO.

(S 2006 vmd. cmed) 352.12
o O oddes endlud - 1994,
(@ 208 omd. cmed) 352.12
2eD76m0 SvudEOIMGIO T dBgasd
294, 3435
gdova.  (cwcaddda, docmd)) 891,483

qods cedegs 58, Acdomd (w8, ).
acds gmso ason ; udn ows
B805 100 ctm

wads codops 83, Aedomd (08, ).
Jcdn Dswmte on BEBIGERG

aade ws, a&)éccacd’ (oo, ). dedn
a e,dzce): : cmde dam su0:03 08
D& 80 o a:a BEIAGS

aa%sdda a?é!sd (toed, ).,  Qedw
8 46308 u2d0 Hewsde.
w(ﬁm;a?q 1] g‘:aaméuggk) 294, 3435

200 qda %dcd. (Smmon, %dz)

782.42

gafaaaa : qom 02 1994 dmmed vac
58 WD 891.4817

w286 83n.  ( ylwstns A, v.d, )
294 5516

239, 03..08. (o). Aods

a&d, od.09.¢3. (02 od.). acda
90 &peda : nis owd opd gaws
o § avdda pog Sede edco

530daf0, UOBsem. S 060 ¢ c@mOE
891.483
Bocy owdm. (& 8d0s, péa) £891.483

g%d, &omd. wmd acOm : (e Do)
372.412

3y, 38es 80, ). 3
Yy o

o &d. (usd s, 93ES.8. Sans)
€891 .483

605 tdas ¢ qdd Sa8 205 q0d.
? (#36adng, (2’3 ) 891,482022

mundd 9696068 mBomdbs B wwod

g0, (dop gOmvn osas) 371,122
mendls goopd - gD  @didn.

(50 qO1BD qeBac) 371.122
mendds gacaidnd : iy cugd.

(Solgon, 20mE6d) 630.76

Se1d 6208 : 10~ 1] Deg 2D
msﬁscf lgﬁc:'mc. ? (c008q:008, ncs) 630

omiigddy, Susd. edue 891,483

0d; u0a vdad vy gaGHIDuds 294, 361

§ ada 200D,
wé((;af & aséa)’gd 891.483

] 06 8., (00 udd,). dcds

63 1 g vxd wge oo
Se ggaa; gc?;g Sgde zﬁg&w

qe080a, 330, ofd Samd : udcaidnd
LoEua 591,076

q#end, 8. 50&33 w80 dei)daq
® deas Sgwdoaddey 5300.. :
vasd oglowdhs v3LIEd Fr008D
Gmdqdz, 371.2

qSz Bt Sexe_@d0 ; qon 1. Opavsd
qoBcsd Poma 658

ddgad, & deog (sed,)., acde
Qﬂ G:Sa : gt vwsd agin‘ agws votd
2 gdzg. u,gaa cgé'ccaa



Ogods  m.l, o, | 791.43705

83 o8 3 1992 afede von cdud

O ¢d60us pdwcdE dogeas be.

(o2a00d, uad) 891,483
Yom qos 1993 4 059.9148
deaigas . |, o. | 059.9148
dvd ooy cend, (843, 083) 895.63

dcxggg: grésg? (3.). aeda

%hon qdmvn qooad. messd goddmed

280063 By SWST QX0 371.122
oy edmva @osad. meddos

QGuA0 ~ eoEdO ¢i6n 371.122
%on dnwd @osas. 28552 guidded

89 | 371,122
thon qOBItD G003,  Badha §SZDSH

371.122

oD ML HOENS. LoD Swos

Quded »d 371,122
ditn St tmed 1972 qon 5 acd

ofomd uds vas 334.026

uﬁé’ea QuuTD Saacd : “a8s swnd v
Q50 PYads Gneséa vtda dud
Qgv) _Bed @D cd cea P, 6dou,
o> Begc:. 372. 19076
g6y, tdetda (03 wel.). adedd
2300 vasBdon HedB tsaguo

3 o6 vduda., (&&ds, @o8)

codncaid, 3.4:0.08. (vdwm,).
G&6EY tund Ov

372.357
Aeda

08 533¢
©891.483

8868 530
£891.483

£891.483

exdde, Oidedicd cwsadyd.
& t5¢0, 5.3.9¢. o0&,

& 63D, yds. DOG; D:OB
end 1 @ Comaed eddded uod caEd
vdnds  m.l, o.l, 1994 998 16~
: 294, 305
Gavoe, 038 oding (60 wvad.). dedn
2300 ta:Sdm dosd toghs

(12)

stman, O8da. qwd qudn AN3cd

782.42
L O % 1o
goa 6d. |, 1993 ozts098 - 059.9148
2300 wasSdos dods wogma 294.309
GeGrd tnd On 294. 34
cdog. (ominddy, Setd) 891.483

cdamda e 96 do. (dgddded, 628)
, 782.42

(8dscdn, . d. 3. )

806 qdovin ; gqoo !,
639,20202

Smg 0% : 306 e¢devin

afedon 88, gmdded (wdd.). deds
63 togna 1 20¥s ad568D SNETBS
wods BEwS ,

28an quidded 830, (5o 103 FIcoDS)

371.122
29g0 | 297
50a : &0 Ov oud 56a cdg M. ‘
{coten, guddn) 294.308
2000 ARdS: 294. 3444
500 wgd. (930, dcd 8.) 248.4
208, (qd580, o¥SodE 258m ) 891.483
acdm m. |, 1993 46 059.9148

cade med 80cal 3 @ 2. (S, 503
g%ccd acéfc : ém’gﬁ 208030 a9i .283

6350 ofsn S vegg @ andd vdéd

(1983-1993) 334,22

odmwde 88, 2do880cd. wBeicd ¢sd0d
2230 demde 294.3435

v5se, wwetdy. yeoted acedl :

6add 050D 891,483

cwie £23 s M £891.483
372,357

BaGH, €GN,
836 gnad By Gmn : 6 dud

8346 gOuon Gy cvw ¢ 7 dsd

I DiSa 372,357

08253, adfda e 280hs 3. .
g0 ©1 Guudimd GomdcA0s . 792

371.805

s@Regd:
2078 8

ood 56 ;1 DlEn wogna 1993



e Bed iond PBdcd ©dcOrag ®a
1992 d8ucd vgd 132 §:002 DSt

adwed va &s Omdn @oedlzo afde

sdued o BaIcFEd 320.85079
o6f qyc: ncda guid Goe.  (Bond

nona ¢ uda won HI0n 30O Guvin)

891,21

5268 qnc; acde cved Gve.  (Dmtmide

o nemvedns) 891,21
80s octngdd edmo. (wdon, al) 297,197
ueoted a66d3 ; cap)d 20md:D.

(o868, wxpcdn) 891,483

gtz Helcd 00O 3ty ABE guame
922.943

cvddan 38, 50DdEd (w8m.). Acda

SsBo péde codme B¥s § 9:6%5'53
30 @03 ngazdga & 30w ddody 9dvo
922,943

cu8 vwd Sodaded 850 gume
1993~12-07 &2 v.D, 4.30 O O08
drmcdd 372.12

coalc, Odgoni®  (wdel, ). bt
und quudd dode 1994 ;3 Haua wwd m
swrd 830608 vm DS awndd thems
eadm udl ® Seyd:

uom gowa ;. g 06.

(o868, wacth)
onis £Gd da M

£891.483

UOBS Asns ; OFD DEn 5502 IO Ga
891.21

cdosda, 98356 (0 wal,). dedn
"oamed "t Semcd 83604 D
vasditys S 588 addeod veda wds;
[olytlelnla]

Mﬂsd,géé\. oded ads ¢

G
2050 . ot

891,483

ACcGSTeD DiBoad.  (Sdman, ¥Galds)

891.483

Az vdced @gadvd encda ]
80,8800,  (cvitieoms 58, Gv:6DEAd)
294,307

ddaded, ad. 98 vdas

1992 nticde
Do o800 ed ndwed®

dagnso Be
891,483

o 206 omd. cmed. ¢ O G [~ R
1994 : 1993 6212328 8w 23 gg;,
&a v0deds Sode Ows twm dSBGOE
gOma 930 vens (RO 352.12

(13)

&0 206 Bwd, Cmed. ¢o N GEAGS
onQBud - 1994 352,12
2Ha5acdS, oddoe (o, ).

45
& _comed 9 wdod wdldac %'m 3
ods wogns gon | 1993 Gm:t)z&aeg;-

a;d;uo& GOI3OE  (toed.). Qpdn
t20a ¥ &8pac
291.17873
250G, cadBd (wad.). _deda
qgédz»' Goms oD _Swr wdelEas :
vr8met O dods wdsy toges
22s SDp :
©d2 : 306 edcvis.
B a0

Wedd, 48, 63me.

070.170202

(Bdacdn,
639.20202

adGvI

eoaa)gam

age (v, ).

3 ¢ 236Gt

sds &3, agd, 803, ). o
&%%m,‘é BT Saons L’ el
(243)

FuEAS
*» o
Sotigmien  Oxdy Sam wdy.

1 720.95
720,95

BB

Sotig. OoiSmun dily Sem mstlp

00800 1w BV : 20y OgEd W
Sodma dmdeada. (sdcendy,
07z63)

o, 5.9.68., oS Sl

792
678.62

6ded Yot amwn wald: gmas ; gen 95.
(nocdns adih, ©.d,) 633 885
294,5516
3 dud vduda 372,357

208 : &8 On ved no»
294, 308

(& 88D, 8.8.0¢4. t0®)
£891.483

seds, §on.

Cetin, &3GT.
Gasg G0

édnes amd.

S8mon, 620, 1683266868 D38mD
» ¢ % ? 891,483

Soatnd B8, nsdcte  (68us. ). Acd
§93 g dos o oy o ool oM ¢
@ @:d: 2537 93 ¢ _qdOp G0
1993 cai8a8 7 - 8 25 _ead0ud
dod Smr A Y¥s tond FOBGHD

63 3.). 2
ggg?’t‘)e;%. (s6-) e



(14)

sadoided, ¢d8. cdnwda wm
3¢ an

782.42

Sued Dacds Omaw : “ORZudds 5O
09dcuxtin dcdw 8 35: .37

GieBo odtn codms BES § 0:8409

udoocaoin 300ESgd @ adw S0y
9854 922 943

goncd, 3,0d, (uSn.). dcdn
o manga donsy ¢ vaga
b ¥ Rl ge::zw GBGED
vddn Bus aeydd do0 WD o
6ga Ofaw, méaa e z:eng

goned, wda (0dn,). dcds
adec %;gma Sonced &'m%d
vrd ¥ QEPIId PAINS GHGER
vidy dud qupdd Bad wdd o
Gea Sgao, méao uda Seqlt

29 n3@’8

ctady)
dacda, 5385 éuﬁv:. . acda

dc:t)m Iad é% H

o Qégcddm 50 000cuddn dodns
039, o¢3.8.

Bud 6d.1,

(eovde, dedicd
£891.483

s306d ©gd 248.4

1993 cawod -
059,9148
%hen

363,88306

B.i,

Mam Mmg 1990. (@ eom

003 5960 D1athd &Facd)
Na ﬂé)ngm

351 82306

(w38, 598 wdn)
£891.483

&an O:Gma Je90 (@
3 dcads ws .7}

Dégd atha,
Spdtcn, 3aidn, wdas Gog S&md ¢
20 Sendon Sdnne 500

ddadda, G3. .0d. ©dn
806 edoman e

Jdocnid, admde.

639.20202

e® a8 widas
€891 .48

533863 »3, eacao.:

a "

T3] mmﬂsgga
beda udd; nca :ma

g etie) 58coR
e ;»5:»0@23

Sedenid, dee. Ge1.d. cOeeE
2530

Jed 207864,
!g:au Gvez’)

891.4817

mendds pdealdns
630.76

Sedodn, 08.8.8. (00 val.). ded»

o nognc: gaDaBo aga68d

dedotdng ggema RIS
Og6 3 owe g010ED GO 1994

tadd pEws - " 610.5
e qOun GO 34, (oo

8.8.68.) docsbin S8 Y678. 62
S0cew 83, cmdts ggsb (wedd. ).

L] qct)qsmaa SsDBO 2623

b e )

30800 sy #8, cggmgcé (6580, ),
AR eszsvae: &g O3ns:2
B Oed UL 922,943
99eds, tloda., 63cta SOedsed

208 6 & 891.482
dscda, 0.8, (v, ). acds

2300 mﬁdna BB toged
cdetes 20dcd. (Jedenid, dee.

G, . ) 891,4817
Dmtnd €dvos yodaa ' 658
Dptsmbe e 86o6edns 891,214
@ds D3 : 9dd Sa8 wSd 1993

G200 BEWS 384.5405

oo ol ykd

Fitsd 8 do63 Gl o

s 2537 0 g0dn éa- D
1993 Gmoé)z@ B 7 -8 a:a) FRSN S
dog Oms caX) g Bood 295GoD

© 294,3443

comy_ thon hes 5060 Duwd SBOCS.
DBen H¥md 3 1990 363.88306

comcd P 6dud wdldas da wvicud

3dn teges ¢ qon I, 1993
62O -~ 634,905

Qo 6&:&:3& u8od Aewds » Sam
a0m8s., Hlen DBmd 1990
351,82306

€9

S

(-1

@ vasSdm thon pdon 28 : ©8G%

2EITS 294,309
wlu5, 28. B8s cwgdd cdms  297.197
v38, 083. duvd 00 cand 895.63
Oundn S, (wn,8.8.6d.) 678.62
D Serd : pgenisns tugeds.

(qedk0a, g'%a) 591.076



:md émz&) daam 1994 : dags _vw

#8306 5860 b8 dod S80S

ci:m ad» ods w Sggd  372.19076
o0dn com oad0 s 636dpa0

wdmod 03 dods ©dd; togws 294,305

o topwe 8 adecdd

Scdodnd ggorau BEIS 301.5
udomd emcd 3dn 00 vown

1994, (vdoms wedlda chs&usﬁzﬁ?)

ogums 5d¥0n cetsdnaSdyd.
?‘;“‘2‘3 3300 D) wdwa
9

ood s, 03e8.8. Sada.

ugoms
334

o0 &ds
©891.483

(%GC‘E)! flao
2¢) 291.17873

vy cug 5:13:6 20 Besden
dnvs, (5@3&@&, BR35)

©:8g W eBaaa.

500

=800 §&ddon w HEGS 3guéuuadcaq
820 ..... ;,aaug' LLRO
BUaca 0855 GG 6:.

(qectns, 8. Sodic

aeam : (e o).
cmb)

8668 50p7ed do.
vpBs)

63on : 65 s

ti8ctla J0cBsed m0s 6 3 (83cds,
88cda) 891.482

371.2

MG
B ar2.402

(edctom, 34
891,4817

641.5

t:é'éh aa qze §a q(;agaz.).

gac o8 txGd

%w& mcd 83608 20 vonditso
833 a@&cazf veds 53¢
BEIVSS 377,943

1994

(15)

L2 LA RS E R

vlacdnd Fth, o.d. (#mpds tdn)

294.5516

20 Sgod @ s vd tud oem ood
Q ow80a yGig Sede edovan  613.0432

1993 adad oewvo
205

891 .483
cecad‘
294 « 307

o458 20 wds

cucaddda, dacm8. ¢duins

e LY 83, Guedwd.
gEgu 3 oncda Gnwcd g0

tode Qdém. (than mva qonaa)

371,22

(hon €0mos
371.122

vods Swse goEdded 3d.

& aBaa)

»yod3, 203 mds., Obgd v

891,483

3305380,
(8c0dagd 891.483

1993 w5 dwda8 -~
059.9148

80z §060 < omBE,
0% em)

® m, |, o |,

ond0pcd8, and. vl Samd
&D:a?u : ?o - 1) D6 ad Ses

GZmo 630

(s8ce, wasth)

cwte 293 A By,
€ £891,483

e 88 vedo. (Sdacuid, adwmde)

£691,481



Q@ S5 acs
g3 O ceaii BICBXS

B 35n08m30

370

352.12

ecOgemt : gty g0 : Jad

ged

2103 Mmovesd ¢ 30a O3s
g3 yo:tha : PeIOD §a0d
q38s Seused

giBad : waw B0 &3V

gatmd 6503306 : 00 ¢ vilns

e epud® 1 et g da
QBmts : GAEDED
B8y o0
el U3

DEIads

5elawmdos : pedznded Gids
nedawdd 6tids

8408 cud : 208 qwwse
200 : p0dn ¢imitas
sagndos

888013 933D

838c:8 030 ymasm

&5 : wdao
ot ueed : gdsavao
@03 J58 205 : Gove wdona

e0d 856 uddo : vAdcDara
iy

mo 282 adve
©an Jensd
medd 8tk : Jeadera

294.3435
200

922
291.1
330
720095
363.883
363.8

294.309
294
297

700
658

650
372.412
372.4
630
248.4
205

782.42
371.122

891.482022

T tCas
384,54

720
640
793

d3mv e 920

dud mbonso 895.6
ded vdp ¢ DiEndda 639
Saonded o8B0 : gedd o3
291,1787
%3 qusoa : sdusids 334.22
sendo dans 600
86 @0p : Sgul 791.437
céancas : udd wmdy 320
088 : A2 294.34
306 n80:dne : maBnddo 639.2
2000 : PRFO : Gowe LBwLG 891.483
a8ass : Sonicna wm § 793.3
201 : Gowe OBOBO 891.482
GBS w ¢IBE® FIBIIBD D3 :
taBona 895
Fdce : mfes BDavs 670
203 gFGs taws : taBoB 891.4
ves : todnin hEoBS 891.21
u8us Besd : o8y edswac 372.357
sesd BIed B GEELERA 320.85
vEd meas 1 G vluena 352
v Boba 891.37
vitnd DelBBSHs 3 FABRIRS 371.2
88e88 : gOnawne 377.943
gt A& 294.3443
GuG vwnd : QGd MWW 372.21



GO Al : FUBad qaed 248
onsdd gdn : Bdmes : »des cdas 678
gad0 : Sud mBovo 895.63
31080 gQusatac 372
22000 294,3
G120 080 : Addawd 294,.3444
03Bz m gcoils 620 ABda 240
o0 : 3E00d 294.,3443
ey : 3308 g oA 372.6
o3y s Adked 294,361
odyd. edsddcsd : 80 03o 922,943
Odd el vluicac 351
B:EmBe : gus I : 2w 294,3435
980 s : yOdesd bed @t 38
070.17
3d0s m 8c : PeMEOD 08
291.17873
Swss vBuesa 350
S 085 : Somlewa wm Fw 791.45
Goozs : Scalewa w Fid 792
0388608 : A2Dwd 294.34
0dzmda : @&dwd 294.3443
02 Jexd : 830 » 634.9
958 udcda odds : vdBedeve :
6t @y 384
dode udSet gd® : wedna 780,77
Sws O : 5080 ¢dnxsaa 372.19
ocdes Depd 610

*

(18)

@usGal @ qduas

@20 Sess

doB0 : 585 00
4396 todne : e &GV

3Dmda odud : s uluxess

SOwsdn GG : Fdvagy

630 Sepd 1 @dd Sepd

vdd Saps @20 Sewd

o 080 @dly : gtded OB
00 cBes : odd atly
s aeln

oQums : ¢330 Sawd
ta0a 330

tad0a1 00D YBIED

RS Y

o @y : e Jansd
GL3XCS

wodma : aca adu
vodmiss : GAIEND
todpin 1 HEeBe

o : D:8p yman

(23 €
LIUE  LHIJOBES

5235 2100

€% ves : thae : 3.9. 1940
€D vep : thue BB
e®: gAFO : toae idubs

€9 cwIdse

LEEE R X 2]

371 .8
500

294.5516

782

351.823

678.62
591
590
297.197
301

300

334
000
050
800
641.5
613
780
294.309
891.2
059.9148
891.48

294.5

€891.4817
891,481
€891.483
613.0432



Qebassd Csdv gr pulnwed

Qurek agliyl usd

0.0 0 oung ydsdad

usdiesseap

070,172 — ydmdsrdad

adad | vhsa Qsd. ~ Q&Tyby 15 ¢
Cowan sauEsrsd, 1993,- u.
u.15; #.8.45 X 14,
byp-&re.. W.8,00 { - )

0 70

Lyyps, e 1. 1893, -

Qanwéq 5 (88/14, Cemwrlsd

JCad), dapos udlusd, 1993.-~
u.20 ; &#.48,43.
vY-&re. G.8.50 ( = )

2 0 0 swvwd

294.5 ~ @fgswuid

oadangonsdsn Samid
era whLed gewvd egerdbesd /
sauril Qsdsnsonsisr aydug. -
doCsrnavae .| ACurs swr
b, 1992.- wu.176 ; .4,
1i8.

I8~we [ deegidsiucddew (gr Qsnd)

297 — @dwrd :
297.3 ~ Qumgllgridsan

wepdugd, ab.o,0s5H08
avardsd 58 / ad.v.0sddd
vepdod aupdug.- srisrdan.
awwand whdd, 1994.- 4,58

g.8.21,
&G ~1e .. 20,00 (om g &)

3 0 0 ses ddaraid

o&Fswrir, Swd
spsd sdad Qeudgr d. gde 11 /
a&ud gdsawnt audug.~
Qsmrwdy 11; dm?ﬁ 4 osd
o, 1992,.- wu, fii 7,58 ,
g.8.25.

S@=-we, G.60.00 (or Qard)

306 = sondsnppd sruadsad
306,8 -— doveapd Sobupd

Qumnaprmem, ad, G,
dovad yyliusdie yd Hdhu Cad
swee / ah,Cg.Quasomen
qedug .~ [eamyby/ adld
ufivnred s@sd, 1993, -
u,/iv/,34 ; #.48.22
s@-we! ®.30.00 - (s55@8 )

ISBN ;] 955~95655 -1 -6

3.2 0 godiud

320,8 - edwomld wdpd
320,85079 ~—Curlins@d wfddsed

ed@orAuwdnd seeutsdd wrsTRD
ufledoy dwpmqb’ 1992h Aed
sha eawgorld vapdsdd Ol
asSdpd Cunlyg, 1992h A
sra dAonQursy sausdd gdv
Qedasdsra Curly.,~ Q&TQby.
e dprlipadad wLraTE@sausd
gowds, ssg Ashdf ﬁw@,
1993.~ u/36 7; #.8.23,
&g -we ! doegidstiuLddan (248041)

3 3 0 Quooangmod

334 — &lopy
334,06 — grusBsEd

geies, SLopq UGS ds Jeadsad
Afers shdemas o 1992
a&smuby 1 :auwm? sdes 45
doadsad, [199477.-
u, [iv7,74 ; &.8.23
&G —-we . doegissiuLddae (248005)

Coowds sawdy. 351.8206

351 — widdu mosnrhs Blensd
381,82 — epudd,dururgd, sty
351,8206 — gsruatsd

godas, alopq gidoddd deadsad
Bfeurs ghdms. 1992, -
Qaryby 1.al6pq alScLds
Somdsah, [19942/.-
U.[iV/,74 : 3.{5-230.
sG—-we. ! dewgddsiuLddas

{(248005)

Cuods gaody.,334.06


http://ff.if.4S
http://ff.iJ.43

(20)

351,823 — Quies aadsabd,
a&dasm i sed
351.82306 —~— gruanad
Auidas Quies ao sdd déera
aQdlsng sau,
A Pdaas] 1990,~ Qsowdy.
Gores Quies amsdd Sderma

sdanrpg seu, [1994%?7.~
u,65 ; &,8.27.
A sad, S8, dswid

s@~we [doagddsuLddae (248212)

3 6 0 sys Csaasd, gruansd

363.8 — eamq ddCuwrsd
363,883 «~— camq wrdluid
363,88306 — srmumsad

goies Csdu ulndl ofily Juisseu

ap.mis addes. 1990, -

Qarwdy., Qenes CGsdluy ulgdl

efily Quis samu, [1994?/.-

u, /117,73 ) #.8.25,

dbsaid, s, ddud

a@-we . davgidsiuLddmw (248044)

372 —~= @pbud sdad
372.4 — wendly
372,4145 — ghdsag

Sfupda, Fdd
sBd-dnsm ghdsan / Sl
sfvrda epduy ;| Addod,
& CETUT, - QaTEdYy.
ad, Qe Cs &l sad, 1993, ~
u, /327 ; s.8.21,
sg-ve ) dovghésiuLddan (4 QsTd)

372.6 -~ ounidsee., SAD
372.6076 -— aarda

S8D. yeawluddd wrdl dana
daL., G 5.~ QsTgdy 112
dapd qé QFdpd, 1993, -
u.87 , &.48, 24

s@-we. %.55,00 (or Qamd)

S 00 gruwu demad

und:;ud, ad

Hélu dderad (ydu umidAid).
W6 8/ ad, urdaspd aygdus.-~
Qargby 11 JSepph yd Qsaos,
1992,~- y, ii ,55'&.8.25
&3 ~we Jw. 50,00 (ar Qard)

aobud

507" agddl, JIomisd
507.6 -~ olarm dec

CQumsomgm, 4.
SdeTad e 9,10,11 / 3.
Curnaprgr ddud., - aSsaa
(espsea, 90/1, dddsonmzm
vrades)! ddut.- /[ii /7,

32 #.4,21
a&@-we. $.20,00 (s asmd )

8 0 0 guddud

891.48 — ddsabd
891.483 ~— dHAosmssd

Ceanprnudam, ...
casnd & / .4, Ceamgaudsm
agpdug, Qurfi. Cs.d8, HuosTw, -
gorgdfu (gw.10, 4 Ced,dsTd
ads Coml). sB8D wapd,
1993.- u.24 ;&.8.18.
s@-we | davgddsJu.ddaw (a1 Qand )

894,811 — s gowddud

srdd, unddltt wsdog
doedsns apd dfsd / umédd
It wasdbvg srld eudus. -
osTywby. HABCewd’, 1993, -
u./ii /,40 ; &.48.21
SsZ~&me. B, 20, 00 . ( o osrdl)

894,8111 — &Gdagsd

wdd, @ wesr #
udadtéd ssud stsad Cumitaw
yo / vest t g vdd codus. -
sdyea. wogsr t Qadd 6l
uedoma, 1992.-wu.232,
g.8,18 :

or Q-we.. %.88,00 {( or osmdl)

epmrge pirdk, SUTAZSFA
BFed o0 snhwennrd / sor
Opésd ermrgeprd auduy. ~

Qanwdy 14. wdsd saa Qasdul
Cuoea, 1993.- wu.,/viii/, 56,
s.8.18,

5T @-we. lB. 50,00 ( g asad)

894,8113 — yya@asas

onQudeipd, CG&m,
Badfssd arddprtss /C&m,
orCuda od a@ﬂwa.;QSN@mq:
gsdfut, 1993.-u/ii /7,96,

g. 8,22
&@-Wwe JB.50.00 ( or Qard)


http://ff.iS.27

a9, gmww@slagﬁgd I oy

qu 070,172

2wrsns, 08, 4. (urh) urtds
Csamrsrudsm, .4,

2 Pddes.1990. (godms Qupas ad

s3H Mdenra adsrp sau)
351,82306

Shwpda, S, shAd-ddsa ghdsan.

372.4145

Qodams Qudes am 548 Sdeara gdarp
samu, Q@ pPdes1990.351,82306

Quias., & Gry HIdosSs Seadsad,
Beurs gPées 334,06

Qenas Cgduy uund efity Quis sau.

agLals gfdes. 1990 363.88306
Qatsed anddapnitad, (orCodesd,
&, ) 894.8113

edgr’d wdpd sescedfsdd wrsTebd
uriEdiv dprqib’ 1992d dedsna
edasorliA wdpnadd Osdassdpd
Cunmly, 1992 gdedsma HonGwmr
Su sausid o Hedesdsra

Cumiy, 320,85079
Oa@angunaﬁgn Sarl, Gmra wdLed
goud agardosd. 294,5

swsd sdd sudsr . gdo 11.(1és
sk, &od), 300

cesnrd ao,

Cramsrudsn, .5,
891,483

Cervure, &. (dﬁﬂﬂm) urtds
shupda,

égra waded gauud agRrdesd. (sd
srgonabsr samd) 294,85

slb-Flsa ghidsan ., (3fugia, sl )
372.4148

5m¢. qwmwuumdé wrdf dar oL,
372.6076

dovad yolushe V& sdu Cadyued,

(Curngomen, ad, Cr) 306.8
Sayg & 070,172
srdd, urdALtt psduve., Hpudsns

A0d Sdsd . 894,811

(godas, &0

Alares ghdams. 1992,
334,06

8 USGSAE Samdsad)

Avedns qud Sdsa. (smdd, undAd
It wsbug) 894,811

uddl agad shsad Gunﬁqum (vgs

& wosrit) 894,8111
undsod, ak, ydu dderad 500
y B SSemad. (undgod, adk) 500
wld ¢ voer ., uddd s&sad shsad

Bumritaayd 894.8111
daded oo srgweprd. (ermmennd,

. sUTasSsd ) 894.8111
wepdud, ad.v. OFsLdS. awarsisd

54 297.3

Cunagrmsn, ad.Cg. dowvad wnliush

& & gluCadiquew, 306.8
Cwurmsomgr, J. ddeorad aHG. 9,10,
11, 507.6
oSsgont, &swvd., sywsd sdd QFwd
réd gabp 11, 300
orCudapd, Gsm. Qeftssd amrdd
o, 894,8113

woLris sgféms. 1990, (godas
Csduw ulnd ey Quis seu)
363.88306

ddarad 3o, g, 10, 1i. (Cura
orgr, %) 507.6

(u@bunddfut) untdas

degeafu, ad,
Guiaas sToLmolt sogsd

Qasnd &». (Cesarsrwdsm, .4)
891,483
avarTisd z4. (pe.pdbwg, ab.a.
aFbls ) 297.3
ersrgeprd, seonasdsa., Jaod o6
Ssrgwe prd, .894,8111


http://a8i0a.fr
http://uil.iq.sS

QurGd glLouae

qodud ! spsdderad 320
afiésegsd [ godbudsdd 372.4145
godud sdd 372
QiFsvud 294.5
@ e rrid 297
ey wrelud [ sysCraasd 363,883
edgorldl wdpd ;] godud 320.8
&Gy J Quroargrob 334

sWaE GFdasd 360
ssdesmaid 300
dtsa Gowddud - 891. 48
dovaypd sedupd. secdsrgd 306, 8
ydagsnadsd Jasiddasm .ty 070,172
oung gdsnsd 000
Qune ddamad 500
QUG s o v 330

LR



THE SRI LANKA NATIONAL BIBLIOGRAPHY
SUBJECT SECTION

0 O O GENERAL WORKS 29%,3 — Buddhism
294,309 — Early Buddhism

Weerasinghe, S.G.M.

0 3 O GENERAL ENCYCLOPEDIC WORK A comparative study of early Buddhism
and kantian philosophy / by S.G.M.

032,02 ~- Books of miscellaneous facts Weerasinghe. -~ Colombo : S. Godage and
Ferguson's Sri Lanka Directory : Brothers, 1993. — xxii, 104 p. ; 21 cm.
1992-93. -- Colombo : The Associated Ts-Be:  Rs., 150,00 (RDP823)

: ISBN  955-20-1006-3

Newspapers of Ceylon Ltd., 1993, =

xix, /10927 p. ; 28 cm.

Ts-Rx: unpriced (247881)
Also classified at 954.93025 -

Also classified at 42,3 -

294.337 -- Social theologies
294,3378344 <. Toward women

Kariyawasamy T.
Buddhist women and family life / by
1 4 O SPECIFIC PHILOSOPHICAIL SCHOOLS T. Kariyawasam. -—— Maharagama : National
Institute of Education, /199477. —
s ps . 16 p. ; 21 cm.
142 — Critical Philosophy 47, Pe 3
142,3 — Kentianism Ws-Pc:  unpriced (248067)

1 0 O PHILOSOPHY

Weerasinghe, S.G.M.
A comparative study of early Buddhism

and kantian philosophy / by Perera, Pearl

S.G.M. Weerasinghe. = GColombo : S. Godage Rights of women in Buddhism / by Pearl

and Brothers, 1993, — xxii, 104 p. ; Perera. - Colombo : Author, 1993, —-

21 cm. 61 p. ; 22 cm. .

Ts-Be:  Rs. 150,00 (BDP823) Ws-Cbd: unpriced (ISENP )

ISBN 955~20-1006~3
Alsc classified at 294.309

294.382 -~ Tripitaka

. Wijesuriya, Usula P. :
ELﬁLELEEEEEEQE The songs of the sisters : adaptions of
the Theri-Gatha / by Usula P. Wijesuriya. -
Panadura : Author, 199%. — vii, 59 p. ;

2 6 O CHRISTIAN SOCIAL AND ECCLASIASTICAL 21 cm.
THEOLOGY Ad-Bc:  Rs. 90.00 ( BOP )

ISBN  955~95121~3-7
264 —~ Public worship

264.1 — Prayer 294,5513 -~ Shivaism
The holy eucharist or the lord's supper .
Nadaraja, Tambyah
2;988)‘ - B;fe11? : St: g:ke's Church, The cult of Siva : with special reference
993?7' - %7’ 3 pes cme (248245) to the dances of Siva / by Tambysh
Ws-Bc:  unpriced g Nadaraja. — Colombo : Sri .

Ponnambalavanesvara Devasthanam, 1993. -=-
- fxviiiZ, 155 p. § 22 cm.
. . Ad-Cbd: unpriced (248197)
Hymn book : songs for worship and praise. - ISBN 955~9221-00-0
Colombo : St. Anthony's Church, /19932/. —
142 p. 3 19 cm.
Ts-Cbd:  unpriced (248246)

..



(24)

303 -~ Social processes

303.6 -- Conflict 306 -~ Culture and institutions

306,08 -~ Indigenous, racial, ethnical

Spencer, Jonathan group
Collective viclence and everyday 306.085493 -~ Sri Lanka
practice in Sri Lanka / by Jonathan :
Spencer. -~ Colombo : studies in Society Fe;ganZédgzrz¥a8ri Lanka : A'socio Legal

and Culture, 1993, -~ 19 p, ; 22 cme ~~

(SSC pamphlets ; No. 6) N . N
Ws-Pc:  unpriced (SPNP) g:?v:gglgf :f220§;Tb0. 1993

ISEN  955-9195-05-0 Ad-Cbd: unpriced (247911)
ISBN 955-9211-03-X

study / by Marina Fernando. -- Colombo &

305 -~ Social groups

305.8 -~ Racial, ethnic, national groups 3 1 0 GENERAL STATISTICS

Daniel, E. Valentine

Three Dispesitions towards the past : . .
one Sinhala, two Tamil / by E. Valentine 315 — Asia. Sri Lanka
Daniel. ~~ Colombo : studies in Society Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
and Culture, 1992. -~ /i7, 26 p. ; Statistics
22 cme -~ (SSC pamphlets ; No. 2) Statistical poket bock of the Democratic
Ws-Pc: unpriced (SENP) socialist Republic of Sri Lanka 1993, --
ISBN 955-9195-01-8 Colombo : Department of Census and
‘ Statistics, 1993. -~ /xiv/, 246 p. ;
14 cm.
Ws-Be:  unpriced (248284 )
Kapferer, Bruce ISBN 955~577-087-5

Nationalist idology and a comparative
antbropology. / by Bruce Kapferer. --
Colombo : studies in Society and Culture,
1993, -~ /i/, 38 p. ; 22 cm. -~ (SSC 3 2 0 POLITICAL SEIENCE
pamphers § No. 5)

We-Pc:  unpriced (SPNP)
ISBN  955-9195-04-2

220.8 — lLocal government
320.85 — Urban government
220.85079 — Competitions, awards etc.

Conference of heads of local authorities

Roberts, Michael and awards Ceremony, local authorities
Ethnic conflict in Sri Lanka and Sinhalese performance improvement competition 1992
perspectives : barriers to accommodation / and Island- Wide competition for Gramodaya
by Michael Roberts. -- Colombo : studies Mandalayas 1992. -~ Colombo : Ministry of
in Society and Culture, 1992. ~- Home Affairs and Provincial Councils,

[i7, 2% pe 3 22 cm. - (SSC pamphlets ; 1993. -~ /367, p. ; 23 cm.
No. 1) Ws-Bc:  unpriced (248041)
Ws~Pc:  unpriced (SPNP)

ISBN 955-9195-60-X

%20.9 -~ Political situation and conditions.
Sri Lanks
Samaraweera, Vijaya
Land labour, capital and sectional
interest in the national politics of Sri
Lanka / by Vijaya Samaraweera. -- Colombo:
studies in Society and Culture, 1992, --

Roberts, Michael
Tambiah or de Silva? Apocalypse or
accommodation? Two contrasting views of
Sinhala Tamil relations in Sri Lanka. <
Colombo : studies in society and Culture,

1993. -~ /i7, 18 p. ; 22 cm. ~- (SSC - . .
panhlets ; No. 4) é’i].,gt» Pe ; 22 em. -~ (SSC pamphlets ;
We~-Pc:  unpriced (SPNP) We-Pc:  unpriced (SENP )

ISBN  955-9195-03-4 ISEN  955-9195-02-6



(25)

3 3 O ECONOMICS 334 -~ Cooperatives
Sri Lanka. Department of Co-operative
330,08 -~ Essays Development

Co-operative sector action plan for

Essaya in honour of ADV de S. Indraratna. =-
atna 1994, -~ Colombo : Development of

[Colombg/ : ADV de S. Indraratna

Felicitation Committee, 1994. -- Co-cperative Development, 1994, --
/¥, 286 p. s plate ; 2b cm. £vi75 19 . ;.21 cms
Ts-Cbd: Rs. 590.00 (248068) Ws-Be:  unpriced (24800%)
ISBN 955-9271-00-8
Also classified at 923.3% 334,06 -~ Organization
Sri Lanka. Department of Co-operative
Development

Administration report 1992. -~ Colombo :

1 -~ Labour ec i
33 eeonomics Department of Co~operative Development,

1e11 == Labour force -

351011051 = eravieties £1993%7+ == [vi7, 70 p. ; 24 om.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (248006)
Sri Lanka. Department of Census and Also classified at 351.8206 -
Statistics

Quarterly Report of the Sri Lanka Labour

Force survey : first quarter 1993, ~=

Colombo : Department of Census Statistics, 338 ~- Production

1993, -~ /vi7, 64 p. ; 28 cm. 338.1 -~ Agriculture

Ws~Cbd:  unpriced (248275) 338.1021 -~ Statistics

ISBN  955-577-098-0 Sri Lanka. Department of Census & Statistics

Agricultural Statistics of Sri Lanka
1992, -~ Colombo : Department of Census
Statistics, 1993. -- /xii/, 99 p. ;

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and 2
Statistics Az 8:& unpriced (248276)
. ~Chbd: e
Quarterly Report of the Sri Lanka Labour ISBN 955-577-083-2

Force survey : second quarter 1993. —-

Colombo : Department of Census and

Statistics, 199%. -- /vi/, 64 p. ; 28 cm.

WS—de:r unpriced (248272) Sri Lanka. Department of Census and

ISBN  955-577-101-4 Statistics
Agricultural crops and Livestock 1992/93 :
Gampaha District preliminary Report. --
Colombo : Department of Census and

7 o Pameis s Statenie, ot A oy 2 e
332.6522 -- Shares Ws-Cbd:  unpriced (248269)
* ISBN 955-577-091-3

Sathosa Motors Limited

Offers for sale. -- Colombo : Sathosa

Motors Limited, 1993. ~- /iii/, 36 p. ;

29 cm. Sri Lanka. Department of Census and

Ws-Bc: unpriced (248240) Statistics
Agricultural crops and Livestock 1992/93 :
Kandy District prelimipary Report. --
Colombo : Department of Census and

333 -- Land economics Statistics, 1993. -- /vi/, 162 p. ; 28 cm.
3%3.7 == Natural resources and energy Ws-Cbd: unpriced (24:8270)
333%.7923 ~- Solar energy ISBN 955-577-096-4

Rays of hope : Project for the installation
of solar power in rural villages of Uva
province. ~- Colombo : National housing
Development Authority, 1993, -~
[2%7, pe 3 ill.e ; 25 cme
Ws~Bc: unpriced (247838)

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics

Agricultural crops and Livestock 1992/93 :
Matale District preliminary Report. --
Colombo : Department of Census and
Statistics, 1993. -- /iv/, 86 p. ; 28 cm.
Ws~Cbd: unpriced { 248274 )
ISBN 955-577-093-X



Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics

Agricultural crops and Livestock 1992/93 :
Nuwara Eliya District preliminary
report. -~ Colombo : Department of Census
and Statistics, 1993. -~ /vi7, 66 p. ;
28 cm.
Ws-Cbd: unpriced (248273)
ISBN 955-577-095-6

338.19 — Food supply
338.19021 - Statistics

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics
Food Balance sheet : 1992, ~- Colombo :
Department of Census and Statistics,
1993, — fiv/, 22 p. ; 28 cm.
Ws-Cbd: unpriced (248271)
ISBN 955-577-097-2

338.47 ~ Goods and services
338, 476479k — Multiple dwellings for
transients. Hotels

333~476479“06 -~ Organizations

Trans Asia Hotels Ltd.
Annual report and accounts 1992-93, -~
Cclombo : Trans Asia Hotels Ltd., 1993, -~
£V, 35 pe 5 30 cm.
Ws-Bc:  unpriced (248237)
Also classified at 647.9406 -

338.5 — General production economics
338,52 ~~ Prices
338.52021 -~ Statistics

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and Statistics
Bulletin of selected Retail Prices
1975 - 1992, - Colomba : Department of
Census and Statistics, 1994, —
[viii/, 102 p. 3 28 em.
We~Cbd: unpriced ~ (ISBNP)
ISBN 955-577-105-7

339 -~ Macroeconomics and related topics
339.2 -~ Distribution of income and wealth
339.22021 -~ Statistics

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and Statistics
Household income and Expenditure survey
1990 / 91 : final Report. —- Colombo :
Department of Census and Statistics,
1993¢ == /%7, 116 p. ; 28 cn.

Wa~Cbd: unpriced (248268)
ISBN 955-577-039-9 .

(26)

34 0 Law

346 ~= Private law
346,07 — Persons and domestic
346,0178 —~ Adoption

Perera, P.V.J. Ebert
Adoption of children : procedure followed
in District Courts / by P.V.J. Ebert
Perera. -- Moratuwa : Harrys printers
(print), 1993, -- /viii/, b4 p. ; 19 cm.
Ws-Cbd: wnpriced (248266)

3 5 0 PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND MILITARY

SCIENCE

351 - Administration of central government
351.82 —- Production, commerce, consumption
351.,8206 —~ Organization

Sri Lanka. Department of Co-operative
Development
Administration report 1992. -- COlOmbO :
Department of Co-operative Development,
£199327. -~ [(3i7, 70 p. ; 24 cm.
Ws-Bc:  unpriced (248006)
Also classified at 334,06 -

351.823 — Natural resources and primary
industries
351.82306 -~ Orgenization

Natural Resources, Energy & science Authority
of Sri Lanka
Annual Report 1990, -- Colombo : Natural
Resources, Energy & science Authority of
sri Lanka, /199427, -« 65 p. ; 27 cm.
Sinhala, Tamil & English - y
Ws-Cbd: (248212)

352 -~ Administration of local governments
352.0006 -- Administrative reports

Municipal Council. Colombo
Administration report of the mayor of the
Colombo Municipal Council for the year
1989. -~ Colombo : Colombo Municipael
Council, 1993. -- /iii7, 144 p. ;s 25 cm.
Ws-Bc:  unpriced (248042)

Municipal Council. Colombo
Administration report of the mayor of the
Colombo Municipal Council for the year
1990, -~ Colombo : Colombo Mumicipal
Council. 1993, -- /1ii7, 118 p. ; 25 cm.
Ws-Bc:  unpriced (248043)



(27)

352.1 == Financial and property management
352,12 -~ Budgets and budgeting

Municipal Council. Colombo
Budget -~ 1994 : for final Consideration
at the special Meeting on 23rd December
1993, ~- Colombo : Municipal Council
Colombo 1994, -- /iv/, 156 p. ; 28 cm.
Ws-Cbd:  unpriced (248048)

Munucipal Council. Colombo
Draft Budget : 1994, -~ Colombo : Municipal
Council. Colombo, 1994, --
17, 154 p. 3 28 cm.

We-Cbd: unpriced (248046)

352.17 -- Accounting and auditing
352.171 ~=~ Financial Statement

Municipal Council. Colombo
Statement of Accounts 1991. -~ Colombo :
Municipal Council. Colombo, 1993. --
16 p. ; 30 cm.

Ws-Cbd:  unpriced (248050)

3 6 O SOCIAL PROBLEMS AND SERVICES 3
ASSOCIATION

263.8 -~ Food supply
26%.883 ~~ Food relief
363.88306 -- Organizations

Sri Lanka National Freedom from Hunger
Campaign Board
Annual Report : 1990. -~ Colombo : Sri
Lanka National Freedom from Hunger
Campaign Board, /1994%7. -- /ii/, 73 p. ;
25 cm,
Sinhala, BEnglish & Tamil

Ws-Cbd:  unpriced (248004 )

3 7 O EDUCATION

370.7 ~- Education, research, related topics
370,706 -~ Organizations

Institute of Fundamental studies
Annual Review : 1993, -- Kandy : Institute
of Fundamental studies, 1994, --
[viZ, 128 p ¢ ill. ; 26 cm.
Ws-Cbd: unpriced
ISBN 955-26-0021-9

{ISBNP )

372 -- Elementary education
372.6 -~ Langusge and Literature

Dharmasiri, W.G.
Enrichment activities and songs for
year 3 / by W.G. Dharmasiri. -- Matara :
Prathibha Prakasana, 199%., == 36 p.
111, ; 28 cnm.
We-Cbd:  unpriced (247998)
ISBN 955-9267-02-7

Siriwardena, Chandani
A book Rhymes, songs, and poems / by
Chandani Siriwardena. -~ Matara : Prathibha
Prakasana, 1993, - /&7, p. : ill. ;
28 Cite
Ws=-Cbd: unpriced
ISBN 955-9267-03-5

(248000)

372.6076 =~ Review and exercise

Activity work book : year 4. -~ Colombo :
Samayawardhana book shop, /1993%7. —-
[i]g}hpv 4 ill. ;ESCm.

Based on “English for me"

Ws-Bc: Rs.35.00 (248094)

Activity werk book : year 5. -- Colombo 3
Samayawardhana book shop, /1993%/. --
47, 32 p. ¢ 111, 5 25 cm. .
Based on “English for me"

We-Bc: Rs. 35.00 (248093)

Activity work book : year 6. -~ Colombo ¢
Samayawardhana book shop, /199237, -
A7, 32 p. ¢ ill. 3 25 cm.
Based on " English for me"
Ws-Be: unpriced
ISBN 955-570-025-7

(248090)

374 - Adult education
#74,29 -~ Inatitutions and agencies
374.2906 -- Organizations

Asian~South Pacific Bureau of Adult Education
Annual report 1992. ~- Colombo : Asian-
South Pacific Bureau of Adult Education,
/3993774 == 12 p. : ill. ; 27 em.

Ws~Bc:  unpriced (248110)



378 ~- Higher education
378.03 -- Non - traditional education

Ekanayake, S.B.
Learning from the people : A strategy
for Development / by S.B. Ekanayake. --
Maharagama : National Institute of
Bducation, 1993, — xi, 148 p. ; 27 cm. =~
(Action Research series ; No. 3)
Ad=Cbd: unpriced (248078)
ISBN 955-597-160-9

3 8 O COMMERCE, COMMUNICATIONS, TRANSPORTATION

(28)

280,05 -~ Periodicals
The Compass Vol. 1 No. 2, 1993 -

Colombo : Qakwood publishing, 1993, --

£667, p. : diagr ; 28 cm.

Fortnightly

WS-PC: Rs. ?som (248191 )

5 O O NATURAL SCIENCES AND MATHEMATICS

5 5 O EARTH SCIENCES

551 -- Geology, hydrology, meteorology
551.35 -~ Geologic work of water

The sea a heritage to share : South Asian
Seas. -~ /n.1,/ : Print Pack Ltd,
£199327. -- 8 p. : ill. ; 29 cm.

Ws~Bc:  unpriced (248239)

5 8 O BOTANICAL SCIENCES

584 -~ Monocotyledones
584493 -~ Bamboo

Sumithraarachchi, D.B.
Bamboos for housing in Sri Lanka :
to their identification / by D.B.
Sumithraarachchi, Upeksha Hettige and
N.D. de Zoysa. ~~ Peradeniya : Royal
Botanic Gardens, 1993. -- /iv/, 46 p. :
ill. ; 25 cm.
Ws-Cbd: unpriced (248243)
ISBN 955-9227-00-9

A guide

5 S 0 ZOOLOGICAL SCIENCES

590,74 -~ Museums, collections, exhibits
590,744 -- Zoological garden
590,7445493 ~~ Sri Lanka

A tour in the Zoo / ed. by Nimal
Premathilaka, tre. by Nizar Thalip. --
Dankotuwa : 'Malpiyali' Publishers,
£199327. == 17 p. : cole.ill. ; 28 cm.
Ws~Bc: Rs. 50,00

(SPNP )

6 0 O TECHNOLOGY

6 2 O ENGINEERING

628 -~ Environmental protection engineering
628.072 -~ Research

Proceedings of the environmental forum
1992.12.16. Sri Lanka

Seminar on Engineering for environmental
management / ed. by S. Bhuvendralingam
and N. Ratnayake. -- Moratuwa : University
of Moratuwa. Department of Civil
engineering, /199327. —- /1947, p. :
ill. ; 30 cm.

Sp-Bd: unpriced (247990)
ISBN 955-9027-01-8 )

6 3 O AGRICULTURE

631 -~ Specific techniques ; apparatus,

equipment, materials
6%1.5 =~ Cultivation and harvesting
631.52 -~ Seedlings

Bell, G.S.
Nursery Manual : for the up-country wet
and intermediate zones / by G.S. Bell. —=
Battaramulla : Forest Department,
1993, ~= /iv7/, 91 p. : 25 cm.
Ws=Cbd: unpriced
ISBN 955-9153-01-3

(2482444 )

634 -- Orchards, fruits, forestry

634.9 -~ Forestry
634.9025 -- Directories

Sri Lanka. Forest Department
Sri Lanka Forestry Directory : A directory
of people interested in forestry in Sri
Lanka. -~ Battaramulla : Forest Department,
1993, ~-- [fviii7, 78 p. ;s 29 om.
Ws-Cbd: unpriced (248241)
ISBN 955-9153-02-1

647 -- Institutional housekeeping - ,
647.94 -- Multiple dwellings for transients
647.9406 -~ Organizations

Trans Asia Hotels Ltd.
Annual report and accounts 1992-93, --
Colombo : Trans Asia Hotels Ltd., 1993. —=
[i7, 35 p. ; 30 cm.
Ws-Bc: unpriced (248237)
Also classified at 338,4764794L06



(29)

6 6 O CHEMICAL ENGINEERING AND RELATED
TECHNOLOGIES

666 -~ Ceramic and allied technologies
666.5 -~ Porcelain
666,506 -~ Organizations

Royal Ceramica Lenka Limited
Prospectus. -- Colombo : Royal Ceramics
Lanka Limited, 199%. -- /ii7, 42 p. ;
30 cm.
Ws-Bc:  unpriced (248072)

7 O O ARTS

7 2 O ARCHITECTURE

720.,95493 -- Sri Lanka

Smither, James G.
Architectural remains, Anuradhapura, Sri
Lanka. Comprising the Dagabas and certain
other ancient ruined structures measured,
drawn and described / by James G. Smither ;
Rev. ed. by Chandra Wikramagamage. =--
Polgasovita : The Academy of Sri Lanka
Culture, 1993. -- vii, 91 p. @
35 plats ; 46 cm.
Ts~Cbd: unpriced (248221)
ISBN 955-9079-04-2

7 9 O RECREATIONAL ARTS

793 == Indoor games and amusements
793.73 - Puzzles and puzzle games

Dharmaratne, LeG.S.M.
Kiddies Book of puzzles / by L.G.S.M.
Dharmaratne. -~ Matara : prathiba
prakashana, 1993. -- 16 p. : ill. ; 28 cm.
Ws~Cbd: unpriced (247835)

8 0 O LITERATURE

891.48 -~ ginhala
891.483 -~ Fiction. Novels

Goonawardene, Regi A.
Escapades of Raja : a story for the young /
by Regi A. Goonawardene, -- Dehiwala :
Author, 1993. -~ /vi7, 158 p. : ill. ;
22 cm.
Ad=Cbd:  Rs. 200,00 ( SPNP )
ISBN  955-95589~0-0

9 O O GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY, AND AUXILIARY

DISIPLINE

9 2 O BIOGRAPHY, GENEALOGY, INSIGNIA

923.3 ~-- Persons in economics

Essays in honour of ADV de S. Indraratna. -~
[Colombo/ : ADV de S. Indraratna '
Felicitation Committee, 1994, --

/37, 286 p. : plate ; 24 cm.

Ts~Cbd: Rs. 590.00 (248068)
ISBN  955-9271-00-8

Also classified at 330,08 -

9 3 O HISTCRY OF ANCIENT WORLD

930.1 -~ Archaeology

Prematilleke, P.L.
Nalanda : A short guide to the 'Gedige’
shrine / by P.L. Prematilleke., =-
Colombo : Central Cultural Fund, 1985. --
19 p. : 8 plats ; 22 cnm.
Ws-Cbd: unpriced (248030)

954 -~ South Asia
954,93 -~ Sri Lanka
954.93025 -~ Directory

Ferguson's Sri Lanka Directory :
1992 - 93, -~ Colombo : The Associated
Newsp?gers of Ceylog Ltd, 1993. =~
xix, /10927, p. § 28 cm.
Te-Rx: unpriced (247881)
Also classified at 032.02 -

(222 2]



AUTHOR, TITLE AND SERIES INDEX

Action Research series ;
No. 3. (Ekanayake, S.B.) Learning from
the people : A strategy for Development

378.03
Activity work book : year 4 372.6076
Activity work book : year 5 372.6076
Activity work book : year 6 372.6076

Administration report 1992. {Sri Lanka.

Department of Co-operative Development)
351.8206

Administration report of the mayor of the
Colombo Municipal Council for the
year 1989. (Municipal Council. Colombo)
352.0006

Administration report of the mayor of the
Colombo Municipal Council for the

year 1990, (Municipal Council. Colombo)
352.0006

Adoption of children : procedure followed
in District Courts. (Perera, P.V.T.
Ebert) 346.0178

Agricultural crops and Livestock 1992/93 :
Gampaha District preliminary Report.
(Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics) 338.1021

Agricultural crops and Livestock 1992/93 :
Kandy District preliminary Report.
(Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics) 338.1021

Agricultural crops and Livestock 1992/93 :
Matale District preliminary Report.
(Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics) 338.1021

Agricultural crops and Livestock 1992/93 :
Nuwara Eliya District preliminary Report.
(Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics) 3%8.1021

Agricultural Statistics of Sri Lanka
1992. (Sri Lanka. Department of Census
& Statistics) 338.1021

Annual report and accounts 1992~93.
(Trans Asia Hotels Ltd.) 338.476479406

Annual report 1990. (Natural Resources,
Energy & science Authority of Sri Lanka)
351.82306

Annual report : 1990. (Sri Lanka Natiocnal
Freedom from Hunger Campaign Board)

363.88306

Annual report 1992. {Asian -~ South

Pacific Bureau of Adult Education)
374.2906

Annual Review : 1993. (Institute of
Fundamental studies) ' 370.706

Architectural remains Anuradhapura,
Sri Lanka. Comprising the dagabas and
certain other ancient ruined structures
measured, drawn snd described.
{Smither, James G.) 720.95493

Asian - South Pacific Bureau of Adult
Bducation. Annual report 1992 37442906

Bamboos for housing in Sri Lanka : A
guide to their identification.
(Sumithrasrachchi, D.B.) 584,93

Bell, G.S. Nursery Manual : for the

up~ country wet and intermediate zones
631.52

Bhuvendralingam, S. (ed.). See
Proceedings of the environmental forum

1992.12.16 Sri Lanka

A book of Rhymes, songs, and poems.
(Siriwardena, Chandani) 372.6

Buddhist woman and family 1life.
(Kariyawasam, T.) 2943378344

Budget - 1994 : for final Consideration
at the special Meeting on 23rd
December 1993. (Municipal Council.
Colombo) 352.12

Bulletin of selected Retail Prices
1975 - 1992. (Sri Lanka. Department of
Census and Statistics) 338.52021

Collective violence and everyday
practice in Sri Lanka. (Spencer, .
Jonathan) 303.6

A comparative study of early Buddhisam

and Kantian philosophy. (Weerasinghe,
S.G.M.) 294,309

The Compass Vol. 1 No. 2, 1993 380.05

Conference of heads of local authorities
and awards Ceremony local authorities
performance improvement competition
1992 and Island - wide competition for
Gramodaya Mandalayas 1992 320.85079



(32)

Co-operative sector action plan for
199%. (Sri Lanka. Department of
Co-operative Development) 354

The cult of Siva : with special reference
to the dances of Siva. (Nadarsja,
Tambyah) 294.5513

Daniel, E. Valentine. Three Dispesitions
towards the past : one Sinhala, two
Tamil ) 305.8

De Zoysa, N.D. (jt. author). See
Sumithraarachchi, D.B.

Dharmaratne, L.G.S.M. Kiddies book of
puzzles 793.73

Dharmasiri, W.G. Enrichment Activities
and songs for years 3 372.6

Draft Budget : 1994. (Municipal Council.
. Colombo) 352.12

Ekanayake, S.B. Learning from the people :
A strategy for Development 378,03

Enrichment Activities and songs for year 3.
(Dhamasirig W.G. ) 372.6

Escapades of Raja : A story for the young.
(Goonawardene, Regi A.) 891.483

Essays in honour of ADV de S. Indraratna
330,08

Ethnic conflict in Sri Lanka and Sinhalese
perspectives : barriers to accommodation

305.8

Ferguson's Sri Lanka Directory :

1992-93 954.93025

Fernando, Marina. The Veddas of Sri Lanka :
A socio Legal study 306.085493

Food Balance sheet : 1992. (Sri Lanka.
Department of Census and Statistics)
%38.19021

Goonawardene, Regi A. BEscapades of Raja :
A story for the young 891.483

Hettige, Upeksha (jt. author). See
Sumithraarachchi, D.B.

The holy eucharist or the lord's supper
(1988) 264.1

Household income and Expenditure survey
1990 / 91 : final Report. (Sri Lanka.

Department of Census and Statistics)
339.22021

Hymn book : songs for worship and praise
264.1

Institute of Fundamental studies. Annual
Review : 1993 370.706

Kapferer, Bruce. Nationalist ideology
and a comparative .. adthropology 305.8

Kariyawasamm, T. Buddhist woman and

family life 294.3378344

Kiddies book of puzzles. (Dharmaratne,
L.GOS-“O) 793'?3

Land labour, capital and Sectional
interest in the natiomal politics of
Sri Lanka. (Samaraweera, Vijaya) 320.9

Learning from the people : A strategy for
Development. (Ekanayake, S.B.) 378.03

Municipal Council. Colombo. Administration
report of the mayor of the Colombo

Municipal Council for the year 1989
352. 0006

Muncipal Council. Colombo.
Administration report of mayor of the
Colombo Muncipal Council for the year
1990 352.0006

Muncipal Council. Colombo. Budget - 1994 :
for final Consideration at the special

Meeting on 23rd December 1993 352.12
Municipal Council. Colombo. Draft
Budget : 1994 352.12

Municipal Council. Colombo. Statement of
Accounts 1991 352.171

Nadarsja, Tambyah., The cult of Siva :
with special reference to the dances
of 8iva 29k.5513

Nalanda : A short guide to the 'Gedige’
shrine. (Prematilleke, P.L.) 930.1

Nursery Manual : for the up-country wet
and intermediate zones. (Bell, G.85.)
631,52



Nationalist idology and a comparative an-
thropology. (Kapferer, Bruce) 301.8

Natural Resources, Energy & sciénce
Authority of Sri Lanka. (Annual Report
1990) 351.82306

(Sathosa Motors Limited)
332.6322

Offers for sale.

Rights of women in Buddhism

29k, 337834k

Perara, P.V.J. Ebert. Adoption of
children : procecure followed in District

Perera, Pearl.

Courts) 346,0178
Premathilaka, Nimal (ed.). See

A tour in the Zoo
Prematillieke, P.L. Nalanda : A short

guide to the 'Gedige' shrine 930.1

Proceedings of the environmental forum
1992.12.16 Sri Lanka. Seminar on
Engineering for environmental management

628.072

(Royal Ceramics Lanka Limited)
666.506

Prospectus.

Quarterly Report of the Sri Lanka Labour
Force survey : first quarter 1993,
(Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics) 331.11021

Quarterly Report of the Sri Lanka Labour
Force survey : second quarter 1993,
(Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics) 331.11021

Ratnayake, No (ed.). See
Proceedings of the environmental forum
1992.12.16 Sri Lanka -

Roys of hope : Project for the installation
of solar power in rural villages of

Uva province 333.7923
Rights of women in Buddhism. (Perera,
Pearl) 2943378344

Roberts, Michael. Ethnic conflict in
Sri Lanka and Sinhalese perspectives :

barriers to accommodation 205.8
Roberts, Michael. Tambiah or de Silva?

Apocalypse or accomodation? Two

contrasting views of Sinhala Tamil

relations in Sri Lanka 305.8
Royal Ceramics Lanka Limited. Prospectus

666.506

(33)

Samaraweera, Vijaya. Land labour, caﬁital
and Sectioral interest in the national
politics of 8Sri Lanka 320.9

Sathosa Motors Limited. Offers for sale

332.6322

South Asian

The sea a heritage to share :
551.35

Seas

Seminar on Engineering for environmental
management. (Proceedings of the
environmental forum 1992.12.16 Sri Lanka)

- 628,072

A book of Rhymes,
372.6

Siriwardena, Chandani.
songs, and poems

Smither, James G. Architectural remains,
Anuradhapura, Sri Lanks. Comprising
the Dagabas and certain other ancient

ruined structures measured, drawn and
described 720.95493

The songs of the sisters : Adaptions of the

Theri-Gatha. (Wijesuriya, Usula P.)
294.382

Spencer, Jonathan. Collective violence
and everyday practice in Sri Lanka 303.6

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics. Agricultural crops and
Livestock 1992 / 93 : Gampaha District
preliminary Report 338,1021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statisties. Agricultural crops and
Livestock 1992 / 93 : Kandy District
preliminary Report 338, 1021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics. Agricultural crops and
Livestock 1992 / 93 : Matale District
preliminary Report 338,1021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics. Agricultural crops and
Livestock 1992 / 93 : Nuwara Eliya
District preliminary report 338.1021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census &
Statistics. Agricultural Statistics of

Sri Lanka 1992 238,1021

Sri Lenka. Department of Census and
Statistics. Bulletin of selected Retail
Prices 1975 - 1992 338.52021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics. Food Balance sheet : 1992

338.19021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and

Statistics. Household income and
Expenditure survey 1990 / 91 : final
Report 339.22021



8ri Lanka. Department of Census and

Statistics. Quarterly Report of the
Sri Lanka Labour Force survey : first
quarter 1993 : 331.11021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics. Quarterly Report of the
Sri Lanka Labour Force survey : second .-
" quarter 1993 3%1.11021

Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics. Statistical pocket book
of the Democratic Socialist Republic of

8Sri Lanka 1993 315
Sri Lanka. Department of Co-operative

Development. Administration report

1992 351.8206

Sri Lanka. Department of Co-operative
Development. Co-operative sector action

plan for 1994 334

Sri Lanka. Forest Department. Sri Lanka
Forestry Directory : A directory of
people interested in Forestry in Sri
Lanka 634,9025

Sri Lanka Forestry Directory : A directory
of veople interested in Forestry in
Sri Lanka. (Sri Lonka. Forest Department)
634.9025

Sri Lanka National Freedom from Hunger
Campaign Board. Annual Report :
1990 363.88306

SSC pamphlets ;
No. 1. (Roberts, Michael) Ethnic
conflict in Sri Lanka and Sinhalese
perspectives : barriers to accommodation

305.8
No. 2. (Daniel, E. Valentine) Three
Dispositions towards the past : one
Sinhala, two Tamil 305.8

No. 3. (Samaraweera, Vijaya) Land

labour, capital and Sectional interest

in the national politics of Sri Lanka
320.9

No. 4, (Roberts, Michael) Tambiah or
de Silva? Apocalypse or accomodation?
Two contrasting views of Sinhala Tamil
relations in Sri Lanka © 305.8

No. 5. (Kapferer, Bruce) Nationalist
idology and a comparative -8fthropology
305.8

(34)

EA LY L] ]

No. 6. (Spencer, Jonathan) Collective
violence and everyday practice ium Sri
Lanka 303.6
Statement of Accounts 1991.':(Municipalx
Council. Colombo) 352.171h

Statistical pocket book of the Democratic: -
Socialist Republic of Sri Lanka 1993.
(Sri Lanka. Department of Census and
Statistics) 315

Sumithraarachchi, D.B. Bamboos for
housing in Sri Lanka : A guide to their
identification 584.93

Tambiah or Silva? Apocalypse or
accomodation? Two contrasting view of
Sinhala Tamil relations in Sri Lanka.

(Roberts, Michael) 305.8
Thalip, Nizar {(tr.). See.

A tour in the Zoo
Three Dispesitiona towards the past : one

Sinhala, two Tamil. (Daniel, E.

Valentine) 305.8
A tour in the Zoo 590. 7445493

Annual report and
338, 476479406

Prans Asia Hotels ILtd.
accounts 1992-93%

The Veddas of Sri Lanka : A socio Legal
study. (Fernando, Marina) 306.085493

Weerasinghe, $.G.M. A comparative study of
early Buddhism and kantian philosophy
294,309

Wijesuriya, Usula P. The songs of the
sisters : Adaptions of the Their-Gatha: :’
294,382

Wikramagamage, Chandra (rev. ed.). See
Smither, James G. R



SUBJECT INDEX

Accounting and auditing : Local Government

352.17
Adoption : Private law 346.0178
Adult education 374
Agriculture : Production : Economics 338.1
Ancient history 930
Archaeology : Ancient history 930.1
Architecture 720
Arts 700
Bamboo : Botanical science 584,93
Budgeting : Local govermment : Public
administration 352.12

Conflict : Social processes : Sociology

303.6
Cooperatives : Economics 33k
Critical philosophy 142
Economics 330
Fiction : Sinhala literature 891.483
Financial economics 332
Food relief : Social problems 3635.883

Food supply : Production : Economics 338,19

Forestry : Agriculture 634,9
General works 000
Geology : Natural sciences 551

Hotels : Production : Economics  338.4764794

Indigenous racial groups : Sociology  306.08

Institutions : Adult education 37k, 29
Institutions : Sociology 306
Investments : Financial economics 332.6

Labour economics 33
Labour force : Labour economics 331.11
Language : Elementary education 372.6

Natural resources : Public administration

351.823
Philosophy 100
Political science 320
Political situation : Political science
320.9
Porcelain : Chemical engineering 666.5
Prices : Production : Lconomics 338,52
Private law 346
Public administration 350
Public worship : Christianity 264
Recreational arts 790
Seedlings i Agriculture 631.52
Sinhala : Literature 891.48
Social groups ¢ Sociology 205
Social processes : Sociology 203

Solar energy : Natural resources : Land

economy 333.7923
Sri Lanka : History 954,93
Statistics : Social sciences 310
Tripitaka : Buddhism 294,382

Urban government : Political science 320,85

Zoological garden : Zoological science
590. 744

Zoological sciences 590

L 22 2 X



&0 SIND QB DMINDECS
Clausfllfl. Q&G Wrsrhsefl hemer Uiy ws
Catalogue of Forthcoming Publications

1994

&8w/onirsg /March


http://UL.i9.uj6U

g0 ymmed @R 2dE

1 0 0 ebuna

| 50 datin Bawd

& @zg % c3cmd
036 c.mt) / asd otddmd & &
358, — om, q. cmdod, [994.
ISBN 955_zo-| 198-1 : 8¢ cmeamed

20 0 ¢od

2 3 0 giacd 080a

808 Sunds, t‘.)a 52
noa&:pm Y % 83.8, ged
808 Bugd m. - tsoqzc 1 200 udd
qoans, (994,

ISBN  955-9124-23-4 : g cmgudcd

)

2 9 0 6da8 €0d

29 4. 3 3dowd

0%86da, 03.8.8,
ggmm 080 clamd / 03,8.8. 088sds
5. — Cw6nd : qwde acsedm 1994,
ISBN. 955-—95649—0—3 s O, |20 00

6dade 58, mEnd
Gude 89 @ sucs ©a 0oty /  mGed
6dady 50 J65. ~ cmed : ©d:diDD

Be% adscal (Jesa), 1994,
ISBN 955-570- 043-—5 :+ Gz, 60.00

3 0 0 udd axiy

Sudtas, 2334 .

¢zt§m ads / %804 Spdtew 865. —
Gewde @ el pomocas;, 994,

ISBN 955-564-003-3 : Jg cmcided

Sgeoon, 837
t.sEkJ ¥ 38 q&(gmu / 8:5825? St
05, — GEEOR : BBd yomnGas, 1994,
ISBN 955-564-002-5: 8e cmendcd

Gk, &0
e 30502 JICMInS / gesdd Guadts
865, — cmed : erd. cmded, 1994,
ISBN 955—20-|2|0—4 : G Gmaqzﬂcﬁ

3 2 0 cdavieds

Bocdn, cded
Do Ade owides, : sPOed O mdded
qué wobleasd ge 2630 q:d? 0, ¢dud
580 o 80cked / emds Bueta
35, — W08 : ok, I994
ISBN 955—95645—0- : Gr. 75.00

Gmcﬁuds Ta6, 2/ aad Suct
@03 QU tw o5 GD@ qoid q GBIG
dua. Ansdde : ol 1994,

ISBN 955—95646—0-9 : ae emaded

3 30 ¢:88n Sawsd

8::2»05)66,
gﬁ mcﬁ coxe / g. Da:20358
B, — ACHGHL : § Gods DO JdD
demes, 1994.
TSBN 955—23—0508—X H 6@ 62»343568

3 8 0 DB Sem, udvcdaac v gdwn cdds

dotew, andd
qecﬁudd;u / @108 dotew 865, —
omed : erd. cmded, 1994,
Tohy 955-20-1208-2 1 8¢ omarded

3 9 0 538 338, dmgiBo . -

08w, of.od. 8.
taoe 68D pdwo / odf.d4.8. 08w
don. — omed : quf. cmdgd, 1994,
ISBN 955-6!0-076-8: 3g 6281868

cu3esdn, 3.0.8 -
*%0 ammcd goe cedder / 8 9.8.
Gl 365, — AcHems : Hlwa
gaxa, 1994, -
ISBN 955-9165.02-X : Sg oc®e&dcd



4 0 0 wmgsd

49 I . 4 8 Samg w:mé)
Qdeds, vids e
L _wowr O802c O G 2 / uddn odads
2. — omed : qud. cwided, 1994,
ISBN 955..20-1 189-2 : B¢ casarded
@¥&D6, vidn

2 906 ww 08020 D cow / uwids
l@egggd do5. ~ omed & axl. cmoed,
ISBN  955-20-1195-7 :

3@ Gmczﬁca

gsednd, od.d.8.
50SE mng gcmga 3,4,
ctios 565, — omed’ :
1994,

15BN 955-20-1200-7 :

5/ od.8.6. .
qns. Gc)aaerd

Be .

°Mgao’ s 532 / 8.8. 3
006 ¢z ¢ cad %
5u%. -qmzdmazin : ok, 1994,

ISBN 955—95648- 3 :. 6. 35.00

Spdta, 2834
Bots und'm‘) / 635325 8@&3@ S5, —

ce®de ¢ s gmmmsaa l994
ISBN  955-564-004-I 8e Gmedcd
Gtda 88, Gmd’e c¥ o
vs r.m: Bamdn 8 wdczécc'
el 683 %3866 s /
guideQed Gmdm ey gm?g&:
?824 — &pesdo @ wodod e 3360a,
ISBN 955-9270-00~1 ¢ &. 100.00

500 gdo Sam

51 0 adoo

WFsYo, udd O,
By’ 930 / vod od. . mqisS8
. — omed : qed. ceited, 1994,
ISBN 955-20-I 190-6 8e’ Gz)a.:znfcﬁ

(40)

5.2 0 zmego ws g Sam

8@0, 8.03.99.
DM GUBIBE Sewd / 3.03.09. 830
55, — Gmgd 3 qnl. omded, 1994.
ISBN  955.30-1192.2 : 8¢ cmadcd

5 % 0 cwon 3cnaa

vieidess, adicd
B 1 e s

. - M 3 -

ISBN 955-20,1203— : Be omaide

vicdigsd, el

GBS RIS S pen  veges [/

%98 vedacd OuF. — Goagd
&zl GG)JQGGS 1994, , o
1SN 955.éo-|zo4-x : 8e omedcd
57 0 couds Sand
uedggand 8.8,
S v mor)&nam 8o dod n806d
DaBmd / 6.3, vdsZdws HE. ~
&0d 1 Sty goaden’ vdide; 1994,
ISBN 955.9273-03-5 : dz. 200.00
5 9 0 wuddd Bam
doudad
6dd celvs / dogded 865, — omed -
ard. cmdoed, 1994, '
ISEN  955-20-1197-3 : 8¢ cmeaudcd
50&3«9

Sl o
1] mﬁauc / 833 Spotew 365,
GeudE 1 506 BEWMBIGA, 1994.
ISBN ~ 955-564-001-7': O omerded

6 0 0 oowdn Sew

@ 6 | 0 qg8ade codey Seud

qs@cﬁmd Odes :
Js. QBB Wy tleCmaha / -
qc ctlnd ow 1385 806ednd 5cm. —
605 £8 : g8l GemGactdygd, 1994.
ISBN 955..606_003-0 ¢ emocg



By, O
ggggicﬁc uctas / g né@nans
D, — Gmgd : q8eds cavadncliyd,

1994,
ISBN 955-.606-002-2 3 GmSed

dosen, 508 R o
81 5ds / m? daneDy 335, —
ooagd : @pbeda Gevdactdyd
ISBN 955.606-007-3 :

1994,
emo6g

dacggg, M.d‘./ od 8 "
ogc odng / o, 8, dacana ov
5G3 0 o%‘&’ J6B. — Gmed : qgBcds
G&ol8acOigd, 1994,
ISBN - 955~606-005-7 : c@86d

6680& 8@6:8 - - e
Satin gda / Saul Getem 865, —
cmed : aadcde cavlncSdyd, 1994,
IsEN  955-606-008-1 : casdegd

c6isd, o, 0d.8. "
coluthes /. 0F.0a.8. csicd ow n3es
Soecdn 865, — omed : qualcde
cevilacodyd, 1994,
ISBN  955-606-006-5 : 623868

vddednd, Ddgem e

 qf cacwd / Odgem uddedns 863, -
cmegd : quabcda cevlnctdyd, 1994,
ISBN 955.606-009-X : o=

ctdmcda, B,0a.cH.
%:‘3”9 Sieed / D.09.68. _ctmcda
5, ~ Gogd : @abcds cevilncSdyd,
1994,
Ispy = 955-606-004-9 : omdsd
6 | 0 cedan Szud
wdda, 0.0d, & oS,
. G Comod Gedes il @gggﬂd /.
.08, & 9d, q#dddn DuB. — mcHo,
ok, 1994.
ISBN 955-95651-0~-9 : &z 175.00

8dedn cmdydy Dpddwe
ydod qxgn Odgdn 20:68 qdcumy, -
Goagd : 9dgds omcys: AMuddiaa,

1994,
ISBN 955-.605-026-~-4 : ge G&lCZdGa

(41)

3dgded, guem -
g@d ’Gd?;d 3Disa00 00yld / emen

[axal

adadcd 365, — Ades@de : ok, 1994,
ISBN 955-95654.0-0 : . 40,00
7 00 e &'(ju

7 2 0 ow 383 @dve
Spdedod, 94 "
o16é G’m:m%" 6es6Q / Odg Sadwdsd
s, — 6o 0 s @ com tdmon
am0ds, 1994,
ISBN  955.9079-07-7 : 8¢ castdod
Soleses, 8.9,
0w, 259% adog o Dl Sawd /

8.3. Sclaw 65, — cedads : ok,

1994,
ISBN 955.95652-0-6 : &. 100.00

Sclica, 5.3,
Gaa‘g}; 82336 sud / 5,9, ScBzas

2, — cgoadd : ok, 1994.
ISBN 955-95652.1-4 : . 200,00
7 8 0 tfno
86 8:2‘;({ ; 1
q086d0es, 2821 eBes, Cpdncy tw
a8 / amd B&d 3&%. -~ 2dcdded
20 aede : oy, 1994,
ISBN 955.95653-.0-3 &g 80.00

a&l'gaG(ﬂ Qa(‘: - ”
GuS avd 6eaw wdbedd M qUSSY

e 580 gz'ﬁé ddgde S8, ~
adnsade : ok, 1994, e
IspN  955-95541-4-X : Je cmawe

800 wione

8 9 | . 2 valgn vdnno

G Do / cagcaamﬁé’é’ ] 868, -
GIed : Oda GHT PRARBGM .
TSEN- ‘9555600052 Se cwaded



g s,

Bealcdns / vSmess 83 dendd

53, — Gmed : O35 cod goanocos,

- 1994,

ISBN  955-569-001-4 de cmedad
891 , 4 8 Swe tdana
0dcd, 9oda

e etdng cs:mmscs é’ 2030 oded

oo 6dn § Selim J65., — Gmed :

qd. cmded, 1994,

ISBN.  955.20.1194-9 : 8¢ cmmanded
89 I .48! vayn
ev68s, 8.3,

vds 28 / 8.5. co688: J68. ~ ‘
wedo ¢+ ok, 1994, -

ISBN 955-956!2-!-9 H dz. 35,00
891 . 48 2 mdy
qz #3063
lWt?z»d QSFnided / ¢:3aéz§zn q2900
gta. — omed : 9. omdad, 1994.
1SBN  955-20-1211-2 : 8¢ cmamed

18508, eazsfqz» 6u:c5
B o mOnG udnGcd 2280 cmet. /
Dided deeed aq:d@g 36D, -
ad6d3md 20 amdca s ofa, 1994,
15BN 955-95635-0-X : & 75.00

£ 891 . 483 & gk

qavdy, q:& d.
Bemisea; / g, d. ¢uuz§q 3&@
28mdG : quof dddbpded, 99427
IsSRN 955-9275.00-3 : e CeGD

% 28 / Odga t)a&’sr._)ga Ses
A6 : qod dd08gcud,

199427
955.9275-02-X ¢

ISBN GG

n:8uc)cs3 G;j&ug o .
8 :08 pdeead / ogosd moBcaaea@
88, - Gomdd 20 awdo : 1994,
IsEN  955.95049-2.2 3 Gz, zé 00

(42)

dayds, Sudd
madca o qoags om / Bs08 o 8a

Bea, — 2688e + geaden? thon
omdud, 1994,
ISBN 955.9043-11-0 : &g cagdcd

O8cdns, adatid
60 / adesd a8ctins 888, —
cmed : ed. cmdod, 1994,

IsBN 955-20-1209-0 : 8g cmaded
zmnwdmd

uad o aéc 6 DBSBME B6H, —

Gmgd : A86 3005 D, 1994,

ISBN  955-610-070-9 : cmedcd

Gﬁﬁaaﬁ DR
%dzéc: 4 9% 46:37@&:(3 868, —-
Q
Too  985-88] ss..a_ B —_

Catfemg, O3, 8. 08, ¢u¥. 03,

Gaa'é)’ coxsS / 0.8, 08, @8, 08, defom
By - Gl e® 3 ¢zd cmtles, 1994,
ISBN 955.20-1191-4 : O c@edcd
8533)58 59:

pdad yoded / 8@ 39208 865, —

Suads @ gt dodgand, /199472
ISBN 955_9275_03.8 : 4 Se 057:,:;:3@‘5

89 1 .48 3 adly. 2905

acwacdn, 8.08,

S 3¢ 0d» / 8,09, DS d
guzv. —~ GDag® 3 dead Sat PN
Mo:ﬂ 1994,

ISBN  955-610-059-8 : 8g oo ded

amtmd, t:sé’%
Qud o0 20 S0wme / 653eE cmbms
58, — Cmoed : qud. cmbgd, 1994,
ISBN . 955~ 0-1 199X

8o’ cosardod

dogd, pémctdn
o6ng wad / adzmcdz» does 36, -

GLaHDO 1994,
ISBN 955_95497-84 : 8¢ cmeawad



ad&8y, d0de
gg c’;na / aeddde 23585 865, —
1 qrd. cmed, 1994,
ISB 955-20-1201-5 : 8g caaded
Dzeudo

d, B%s

238s / B85 pwded 565, —

Ga ® : ad. comded, 1994,

1seNy  955-20-119320 : 8 coedcd

S8ccdn, 8.8,
9 _ cmacd ugs / @8.q0. Soccsdn
5. — emed : qd. cmdgd, 1994,
ISBN 955.20-1207-4 : 85 Gt 268

6t IOpasts
X9 aa vogd / S8t wAstem
55, - GIgd : D07 Zand
ISRN 955~9060-04-X : Te

1994,
100.00

mgq.ad% édd aidmen
d’cs / ozfszr cdOnen wpesds

3., — Ccoued : OS6d Qgd Fven
50300, 0%
ISBN ' 955-610-069-5 : 8¢ canerdcd

clldd, oAdE)
ggéauec? o530 / o808 e oWsd

D, — Ghigd 3 toda Ofan w¥dud,
1994,
ISBN 955-9272-00-4 : &:. 90.00

8 91 .48 3 yadd. codom

cedas, @
R Q&ém ecdasd 865, —
Gmea s g, cmted, 1994,

ISBN  955-20-1205-8 : Op cmended

Geth

? %551:25 adletnd £acied / 8.3, {Sdy
65, — oogd : qmd. Gmidad, 1994
ISBN 955-20-1206-6 : O ocmsagded

ad’c@g, q:ddde
udge’ vy omad Spen / qddde
2360y 065, — omed : . G0IDGH,

1994,
15BNy 955-20~1202-3 : 8¢ cmeded

(43)

Snota, %H85A
B3 d 8300w ma gD~ 9 : eolom /
&3 5960«» 568, — cewmde : 8ud

YomaGas, 1994,
1By 955-564-006-8 : 8¢ cmzadcd

Snloas, Eeiads,
mdmé'zﬂacd dago / Geads Sgdcw
065, — s : of, 1994,
ISBN 955-95347-3—4 :6g. 70.00

8§91 .48 3 g, Sams

qougy, @d.d.
5«;3«’:@3 K% / 4:8.3. qovdy 868, ~
Sopdd ¢ ol OF08uaud, %6994'7
1spN  955-9275-01~1 GmEdGcd

B9 1 .4 85 sk tubos mo

Dacds, o84
5d08sdnGs / 84 dacdn 565, —
cmed : w0cdBd>» fet wdocsl, [994.
ISBN 955-570~045-| 8e’ cmerdcd

dadda, co88 o
GG Qudans / o83 dagda 885, —
omed : udsd¥ds o advewl, 1994.
ISBN 955-570-044-3 : 8¢ 35868

9 0 0 nowle Sewsd, gomLS

9 2 0 D3mwvem

saa'ﬁ' Mmun, 0838

93 o083 / 02683 _caiSnesn 36F. —

Gm ed : Ol gt ww gacasd, (994,
ISBN 955-9274-00-7 : Gz. 30.00
2daded, gu

d5od gos / usd 3daded 888, —
%dudgég”: o, gm1994g

Isey 955-95541-3-1 ; 8¢ cmcided

dssda, qos63d
0 35;5 t")&»we::zo / ¢9c88 Bs6da
dos. — Odog : ok, 1994.
ISBN 955-95647-0-6 : . 30.00



(44)

ctiwn 58, Acocwd o 9 5 0 ¢Bad
&3 #ch NEDHIGID é:s ) —_— ‘
Gtine DO BB FaOAGs B, — Ghgd a ,
ed. cmded, 1994, 954 .9309 comd

IsBN 955-20-1156~5 : 8¢ caaded
Gme‘ Gd:zf ﬁezsa
gg qzac BeEROS mxg
g.a

é) iR m%: 3 cwid 5 ; zs3t)<5z»ac.s
z:z». — Gmgd : HEv.
BENGST 19949 . o
TSEN 965.554-043_9 s 6. 250.00

LA 2 AL 2 J



Qudd. gpdsgd dospdsddsna ulguwd

. 3 00 sys ddemah
3 3 0 Qunegmnamgid

eran, yadbep.,
Cssdmagsd alny aulu / g

ddep eran aydug.-Qarwdy.

e¥ ooy,
ISBN ¢ 955-9258 -02 -8

3 7 0 sod

371,122 = uddpd

udbast uddAs easCue. -
Sarydy. Quies wdpd &&
srofi,

ISBN [ |, 955-592-007-9

8 0 0 gwédduid

'8 9 0 Udpowrh geidudsd

891,43 —~ edgd Quwmh

i@, d.eab.a,
prd saass eAidd sagsd /
A a,ab, yla awdug. -
swQsalepm . A.ab.,
q8&, 1994,

ISBN  *955-95179~9~6

894,811 — s Qeddud
894.8113 — dpaagad

Gorgdasd, uan: y "
sLgagd wadso uer :
@Hgggﬂam g@ﬂua.- asmuby
QudsadsTa sdd Jorddd
Baowb,

ISBN * 955-9261~00=2

9 0 0 ourauyddwd,sfidgdsd

954,93 - geBes

Appduak, ad, Gs,
wrdlunad Qsraaw sgere/
ad,Cs, dAdbpdued aydug. -
wrdpSumand, wrdlured ud
soRdEPsd,
ISEN s 955-9194~-06-2

* % %



CATALOGUE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLICATIONS

3 0 O SOCIAL SCIENCES

Uragoda, G.C.
A hundred years of wildlife conservation
in Sri Lanka : history and Wildlife and
Nature protection Society 1894 - 1994 /
by G.C. Uragoda. ~- Colombo : Wildlife
and Nature Protection Society, 1994.
ISBN 955-9045-07-5 : Rs. 150.00

3 1 O GENERAL STATISTICS

Karalasinghe, P.
A guide to taxation / by P. Karalasinghe.--
Colombo : Author, 1994,
ISBN 955-95219-2-6 : Rs. 500.00

N

Sri Lanka. Census and Statistics Department
Sri Lanka labour force survey
quarterly report 3rd quarter 1993. -~
Colombo : Department of Census and
Statistics, /199427
ISBN 955-577-106~5 : unpriced

S5ri lanka. Census and Statistics Department
Sri Lanka labour force survey.
quarterly report 4th quarter 1993, --
Colombo : Department of Census and
Statistics, /199427
ISBN 955-577-107-3 : unpriced

Sri Lanka. Census and Statistics Department
Vital Statistics on infant, child and
maternal mortality 1989 - 1990. -
Colombo : Department of Census and
Statistics, /199477
ISBN 955~577-108-1 : unpriced

Sri Lanka. Census and Statistics Department
Weekly retail prices Colombo city
(July 1992 - June 1993) bulletin
no. 3. == Colombo : Department of Census
and Statistics Department, 1993.
ISBN 955-~577-105-7 : unpriced

3 3 O ECONOMICS

Vidanapathirana, U.
Fundamentals of economics / by
U. Vidanapathirana. ~- Nugegoda : Open
University, 1994.
ISBN 955-23-0509«8 : unpriced

34 0 Law

Fonseka, Manel
Twenty one years of C R M an annotated
list of documents of the Civil Rights
Movement of Sri Lanka 1971 - 1992 /
by Manel Fonseka and Suriya
Wickramasinghe. -~ Colombo : Civil
Rights Movement of Sri Lanka, 199%.
ISBN 955-9277=00-6 : Rs. 100.00

3 9 O CUSTOMS, ETIQUETTE, FOLKLORE

Hoffman, T.We.
Selected articles of lories / by
T.W. Hoffman., -~ Colombo : Wildlife and
Nature protection Society of Sri Lanka,
1994,
ISBN 955-9045-06-7 : Rs. 500.00

Kusumaratna, Sagara
Folk medicine in the Sinhala community /
by Sagara Kusumaratna. -- Polgasovita :
Author, 199k,
ISBN 955-95223~2-9 : unpriced

4 0 O LANGUAGE

4 9 0 OTHER LANGUAGES

491 .4 8 SINHALA

Wickramasinghe, Martin
Sinhala Language and Culture Buddhism
and Art / by Martin Wickramasinghe.: —-
Dehiwala : Tisara Prakashakays, 199%4.
ISBN 955-564~005-X : unpriced .



(48)

Jayawardena, Bandula
Bare foot to immortality / by Bandula
Jayawardena. -~ Colonbo : S. Godages

6 1 O MEDICAL SCIENCES 1994, v
ISBN 955-20-1188-4 : unpriced

6 0 O TECHNOLOGY -

Ramasamy, R.
Maleria and its prevention / by
R. Ramasemy. -- Kandy : Institute of
Fundamental Studies, 199%. 8 9 O LITERATURES OF OTHER LANGUAGES
ISBN 955-26-0024=3 : unpriced

8 9 1 . h 8 SINHALESE LITERATURE

Wickramasinghe, Martin
200 ARTS Martin Wickramasinghe complete works
vol.10 / by Martin Wickramansighee =—-—
Thilakasiri, Jayadeva o ?g;;"a;a ! 2,1*’3"0; g’amh”kzy"é 1994
Handicrafts of Sri Lanka / by 55-564-007-6 : -unprice
Jaysdeva Thilakasiri. -- Moratuwa :
Author, 1994, )
ISBN  955-95650-0-1 1 Rs. 1000.00 . Wickramasinghe, Martin
' Martin Wickramasinghe complete works
. vol.12 / by Martin Wickramasinghe.gl:-
800 Dehiwala : Tisara Prakashakayoc, 199%.
LITERATURE ISBN 955-564-008~h : unpriced

J 8 2°3 CHILDREN'S FICTION

Wickramaginghe, Martin

Divakara, C.A. Lenin Martin Wickramasinghe complete works
Baby Jumbo rescued / by C.A. Lenin vol. 13 / by Martin Wickramasinghe. —-—
Divakara. -- Matara : Ruhunu Dehiwala : Tisara Prakashakayo, 199.
Unesco Society, 199%. ISBN 955~564%-009~2 : unpriced

ISBN 955-9273-02-7 : Rs. 30,00

9 O O GEOGRAPHY, HISTORY

Nihalnanda, K.P.
Good morning / by K.P. Nihalnanda, -~
Colombo : Sanjaya Media Services, 1994, 9 1 O GEOGRAPHY AND TRAVEL
ISBN 955-9272-01=2 : Rs. 30.00

Nanayakkara, Vesak
The temple of Kelaniya / by Vesak -
Perera, Nimal Ariyawansa Ngx;aygk:ra.l-— Polgaa:wlta : Acadamy °€
Great joke / by Nimal Ariyawansa §§BNLan gg7ture,o ?9 1'2 1000.00
Perera. -- Wellampitiya : Lassana + 955-9079-05-0 : Rs. .
Printers (Printer), 1994,
ISBN 955-550~121~1 : Rs. 25.00
Somasekaram, T.
A - 2 street guide / by T. Somasekaram.
8 2 3 FICTION Dehiwala : Arjuna Consulting Co. (Pvt. )
£ 2 3 FICTION Ltd., 1994.
ISBN 955-92?6-00—1( t Ra. 250.00

Divakara, C.A. Lenin
Free free / by C.A. Lenin Devakara. -
Matara : Ruhunu Unesco Society, 199h

ISBN 955-9273-00-0 : Rs. 35.00 Wickramagamage, Chandra
The Avukana Buddha / by Chandra

Wickramagamage. -- Polgasovita : Acadamy
Sri Lanka Culture, 1994, i
Divakara, C.A. Lenin ISBN 955-9079-06-9 : Rs. 60.00
Twisted tusks / by C.A. Lenin
Devakara. -- Matara : Rulunu Unesco
Society, 1994,
ISBN 955-9273-01-9 : Rs. 30.00



9 2 O BIOGRAPHY, GENEALOGY, INSIGNIA

Adv de 5 Indraratna Felicitation Committee

Essays in honour of adv de 3

Indratna. -- /8.1.7 : Adv de S. Indraratna
Felicitation Committee, /390427

ISBN 955-9271-00-8 :

unpriced

(49)

XBBREIE

P“nchihew&‘ P.de S.G.
Vignettes of far off things / by
P. de S.G. Punchihews. -~ Colombo :
Government Printing Corporation, 199%4.
ISBN 955-610-074-1 : unpriced



